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EYETHUMED MEDICAL AID SCHEME
REGISTRAR'S REFERENCE NUMBER: BMU1585
FIRST & FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

BANK RECONCILIATION

Bank Balances as at

R 2173798222

01-Aug-13|Cheques accaunt- ABSA

R 585 816.40

Call .Acmur;ts-FNB

R 21142 065.82

R 21 737 982,22

Expenses to ba paid

Liguidalors Fees {Incl VAT)

R 737 010.00

Provisions

R 25 BB0.00

Available for Distribution

R 20975 112.22

Per Free Residue Account

R 20 975 112.22

R 21737 982.22

Difference - rounding

R 0.00
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EYETHUMED MEDICAL AID SCHEME
REGISTRAR'S REFERENCE NUMBER: BMU1585
FIRST & FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

REALISATIONS

“ﬂ%tments & Cash found

R 23 093 307.15

Per Annexure A

Interest earned

R 277 572.41
Per Annexure B
Receipts including MVA R 51 082.01
Per Annexure C

R 23 421 961.57

Disbursements

R 1683 975.35

Bank charges per Annexure E

R 1010.85

Member claims paid per Annexure F

R 1682 8968.40

Liguidator’s fees

R 737 010.00]
|Agreed remuneration @R500 per member R 646 500.00

VAT thereon R 90 510.00
Provisions R 25 BBD,00
Provision for Bank Charges R20@membar R 25 860,00 |

Distribution Account

Available for distribution o membears

R 20 875 112.22

R 23 421 961,57
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EYETHUMED MEDICAL AID SCHEME
REGISTRAR'S REFERENCE NUMBER: BMU1585
FIRST & FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

ANNEXURE A

Schedule Investments found

Cash in Chegua account

Nedbank- Medscheme Account R 354 525.94

R 23 093 307.15
Investments and interest R22738777.21
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EYETHUMED MEDICAL AID SCHEME

REGISTRAR'S REFERENCE NUMBER: BMU1585

FIRST & FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

~ ANNEXUREB

_Schedule of interest earned

Post Liguidation Accounts

Nedbank Acc ABSA Ace Call Account
2013/01/03 R 3 758.88
2013/01/10 R1879.45
2013/04M17 R1879.34
2013/01/24 R 1879.49
2013/01/30 R 685.55
2013/01131 R 1860.22
2013/02/07 R 1860.24
2013/02/14 R 1860.33
2013/02/121 R 1860.20
2013/02/28 R 1 860.08
2013/03/01 R 718.58
2013/03/07 R 1860.19
2013/03/113 R 2 587.39
2013/04/02 R3722.14
2013/04/11 R31125.00
30/04/2013 R 1426.90 R 28 388.82
31/05/2013 R1511.12 R 39107 29
01/08/2013 R 2283.32
01/07/2013 R 1 608.69 R 142 085.82
2013/08/01 R {1 785.37

Total R 62 335,10 R73171.49 R 142 065.82
Total Interest R 277 572.41

Page 4




EYETHUMED MEDICAL AID SCHEME
REGISTRAR'S REFERENCE NUMBER: BMU1585
FIRST & FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

ANNEXLIRE C
Schedule of receipts
Detail Date Amount|
Contributions 2013/01/02 R1206.00
Contributions 2013/01/08 R 880.00
MHRS Refund 2013/01/18 R 114.30|
Contributions 2013/01/23 R1730.00
Contributions 2013/01/23 R 1625.00
Contributions 2013/01/26 R 1206.00
Vendor Refund 2013/01/28 R147.72
Contributions 2013/02/01 R1206.00
Contributions 2013/02104 R 820.00
Contributions 2013/02/22 R 880.00
Conftributions 2013/02/27 R 3460.00
Contributions 2013/03/01 R 3 460.00
Vendor Refund 2013/03/08 R 3825.02
Contributions 2013703118 R 880.00
Contributions 2013/03/28 R 28 581.97
R 51082.01
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FIRST & FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

EYETHUMED MEDICAL AID SCHEME
REGISTRAR'S REFERENCE NUMBER: BMU1585

ANNEXURE D

Schedule of bank charges

Date Nedbank Absa
2013/01/28 R 63.00
2013/01/28 R52.26
2013/01/28 R2.70
2013/01/29 R2.42
2013/01/29 R 2.89
2013/01/29 R45.14
2013/01/29 R1872
2013/01/29 R 1.10
2013702125 R 63.00
2013/02/25 R1.75
2013/02/27 R 17.55
2013102127 R 14.08
2013/02/27 R11.70
2013/02/27 R1.28
2013/02i27 R 0.55
2013/02/28 R44.22
2013/03/26 R 63.00
2013/03/26 R1.85
2013/03/27 R 16.328
2013/03/27 R2.34
2013/03/28 R 35.00
2013/03/28 R 28,14
2510412013 R 63.00
25042013 R 1.10
28/04/2013 R 28.14
30/04/2013 R11.70
30/04/2013 R1.17 R 11.00
28/05/2013 R 63.00
2B/05/2013 R 9.36
28/05/2013 R 234
28/05/2013 R24.12
28/05/2013 R 0.95 R 75.50
2013/06/01 R 75.50
2013/07/01 R 75.50
2013/08/01 R 75.60
____RE97.85 R 313.00
R 1 010,95
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EYETHUMED MEDICAL AID SCHEME
REGISTRAR'S REFERENCE NUMBER: BMU1585
FIRST & FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

ANNEXURE E

Members claims paid post liquidation

Date Ensr!pt[on Paymentis
2013/01/02 Claims Paid R 726147
2013/01/03 Claims Paid R177073.20
2013/01/03 Glalms Paid R148614.61
2013/01/03 Claims Paid R 58 0B5.28
2013/01/03 Claims Paid R 2218563
2013/01/04 Claims Paid R 15 304.40
2013/01/10 Claims Paid R631529.67
2013/01/11 Claims Paid R 400.00
2013/01/17 Claims Paid R32478.13
2013/01/18 Claims Paid R 3 460.00
2013/01M18 Claims Faid R 2748238
2013/01/18 Claims Paid R 1730.00
2013/01/18 Claims Paid R 880.00
2013/01/18 Claims Paid R 533.26
2013/01/23 Claims Paid R 91 904.00
2013/01/23 Claims Paid R 2 930.40
2013/01724 Claims Paid R 8 063.50
2013/01/25 Claims unpaid -R 599.30
2013/01/26 Claims unpaid -R 203.30
2013/01/31 Claims Paid R 24 770,09
2013/01/31 Claims Paid R 18 555,08
2013/01/31 Claims Paid R 1846.47
2013/02/01 Claims Paid R 1206.00
2013/02/04 Claims Pald R 99 076.40
2013/02/04 Claims Paid R 14 790.42
2013/02/07 Claims Paid R 57 252.17
2013/02114 Claims Paid R 4 592.59
2013/02/14 Claims Paid R 2 505.00
2013/02114 Claims Paid R 1 206.00
2013/02/20 Claims Paid R 1730.00
2013102121 Claims Paid R 2694.70
2013/02/27 Claims Paid R 12 370.05
2013/02/27 Claims Paid R3138.12
2013102127 Claims Paid R 155.27
2013/02/28 Claims Paid R 3 280.58
2013/03/04 Claims Paid R 49 538.20
2013/03/04 Claims Paid R 7 395,21
2013/03/07 Claims Paid R 3 367.44
2013/03/114 Claims Paid R 185152
2013/03/14 Claims Paid R 2 784.60
2013/03/22 Claims Paid R1323.10
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EYETHUMED MEDICAL AID SCHEME
REGISTRAR'S REFERENCE NUMBER: BMU1585
FIRST & FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

ANNEXURE E

Members claims paid post liquidation

Date Destiption Payments
2013/03/27 Claims Paid R 140.57
2013/03/28 Claims Paid R 1518.38
2013/03/28 Claims Paid R 1760.00
2013/04/02 Claims Paid R16512.73
2013/04/02 Claims Paid R 2 465.07
2013/04{04 Claims Paid R 2438.40
2013/04/05 Claims Pald R 6920.00
2013/04/06 Claims Paid R 16512.73
2013/04/06 Claims Paid R 2 465.07
2013/04/10 Claims Paid R 29 581.97
2013/04111 Claims Paid R 357.70
2013/04/18 Claims Paid R 1881.60
2013/04/25 Claims Paid R 16 447.00
2013/04/25 Claims Pald R 1436.33
2013/04/25 Claims Pald R 142.10
2013/05/01 Claims Paid R 1140.00
2013/05/02 Claims Paid R 2528.05
2013/05/02 Claims Paid R 16512.73
2013/05/02 Claims Paid R 2 465.07
2013705709 Claims Paid R 806.60
2013/05/18 Claims Paid R 1070.90
2013/05/23 Claims Paid R 856.50
2013/05/28 Claims Paid R152.20
2013/05/28 Claims Paid R142.11
2013/05/30 Claims Paid R 232170
2013/06/01 Claims Paid R 1 052,80
2013/06/02 Claims Paid R 285.00
2013/06/06 Clairms Paid R 181.00
2013/06/12 Claims Paid R 873.30
2013/06/12 Claims Paid R142.11
2013/06/12 Claims Paid R 37.44
2013/07/01 Claims Pald R 1710.00
2013/07103 Claims Paid R 3573.90
2013/07/115 Claims Paid R 26 543.60
13/06/2013 Claims Paid R 174.00

o Total claims R 1 682 868.40
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EYETHUMED MEDICAL AID SCHEME
REGISTRAR'S REFERENCE NUMBER: BMU1585
FIRST & FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

Distribution Account

Surname Tnitials | Title WMem No. Join Dafe | Fraction | T otal Dividend |
ADAMS S IMA ~ |MNR | 89100063865 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605, 20
ADONIS gk _[MR | 89100012304 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18 605.20
ALAM P |MR__| 89100013901 | 2004/01/01 | 0,08 | R 18805.20
ALBERTS CE___|MS | 89100070243 | 2011/05/01 | 0.2 | _ R345274
BADI R MR | 89100014890 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 1880520
BAMBO SM__ [MR | 89100011343 | 2004/01/01 | 008 | R 18 605.20
BANDA GE MR | 89100030829 2004/01/01 | 0.0 | R 1860520
BAPELA _|MJ MR | 89100004680 | 2005/08/01 | 0.07 | R 15333, 58
BARNARD _/A__ |MNR | 89100052371 | 2004/01/01 = 0.08 |  R18605.20
BARNARD . _|AF _|MR | 89100056456 | 2005/01/01 | 0.08 __R1653355
BARNARD A MRS | 89100070274 | 2011/08/01 |  0.01 ~ R293200
BASIWE - FN MR __| 80100014869 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18605.20]
BENNETT b8 MR | 89100069801 | 2010/07/01  0.02 R5173.46
BERGH _|EJ MR | 89100064826 | 2008/02/01 | 0.05 R 10 160.13
BESTER |MH MNR | 89100059910 & 2004/01/01 0.09 | R 18605.20
BEZUIDENHOUT __IMJ_ MR | 89100000103 | 2004/08/01 | 0.08 | R 17 399.57
BHEMBE . IsM_ [MR | 89100022844 | 2004/01/01 = 009 | ~ R18605.20
BHULANA B (MR | 89100031275 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18605.20
BIYELA ™M IMR | 89100004343 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 | R1860520
BIVELA MM IMR | 89100049016 [ 2004/01/01 | 009 |  R18605.20
BLEKI S MR __ | 89100067050 | 2008/11/01 | 0.04 | R 8 609,22
BOTMA CS _ |MR | 89100069924 | 2011/01/01 0.02 | __R4131.97
BRAND PH MR | 89100003887 | 2005/01/01 0.08 | _R16533.55
BRESLER A |MNR | 89100046703 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18605.20
BRITZ _ /MM IMR | 89100036517 | 2007/01/01 | 006 | R 1240158
BUTHELEZI \TB MR | 89100006413 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 | R 18605.20
BUTHELEZI 4 IMR | 89100032377 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R18605.20
BUTHELEZ| A MR | 89100044735 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 |  R18 8 605.20
BUTHELEZI ZM MR 89100046143 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
BUTHELEZ| M |MR 89100047661 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
BUTHELEZI  |BE MR | 89100070573 | 2012/07/01 | 0.00 R 1035.82
CEBEKHULU i BB MR | 89100060662 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 'R 18 605.20
CHAUKE E_ MR | 89100021869 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20,
CHAUKE TS |MR | 89100034791 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
CHAUKE BV MR | 89100044444 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 ~ R18605.20
CHEGO IR IMR | 89100013592 | 2004/01/01 | 0.9 | R 18 605.20
CHIBASSE ZP MR | 89100029830 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
CHOBA o WB  IMR | 89100061623 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
CHOMA MF MR | 89100025250 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
CHONCO _|cs MR | 89100050816 | 2005/11/01 |  0.07 R 14 812,84
CHULE A MR | 89100060552 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
CIJISIWE z IMR__| 89100020846 | 2004/01/01 009 |  R18605.20
CINDI [ST  IMR | 89100068877 | 2010/02/01 003 | ~_R602249
COERTZE P MR | 89100069821 | 2011/01/01 | 002 | ~ R4131.97|
COETZEE PJ MNR | 89100052539 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
COETZEE _HPG _[MNR | 89100064101 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
COETZEE PJ MR | 89100002424 | 2005/01/01 | 008 | R 1653355
COETZER ~ JA MR __ | 89100046514 | 2004/01/01 | _ 0.09 R 18 605.20
COETZER _[HPJ  |[MNR | 89100054300 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 1860520
COMBRINCK J__|MNR | 89100042154 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 | R 18 605.20
COMBRINK ~ |GD MR | 89100038883 | 2005/01/01 | 0.08 R 16 533.55
CUMBANE J IMR__ | 89100024134 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18'605.20

Page 9




REGISTRAR'S REFERENCE NUMBER:

EYETHUMED MEDICAL AID SCHEME

BMU1585

FIRST & FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

Distribution Account

Surname Initials [ Title | Mem No. Join Date | Fraction | Total Dividend |
CWELE _|M_ |MR | 89100008956 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 "R 18 605,20
DAMBUZA IS IMR | 89100031110 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 1860520
DAVEL /A |MS | 89100065502 | 2608/04/01 | ©0.05 |  R9820, 51
DAWETHI M MR | 89100012964 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 | R 1860520
DE BEER MBJ  [MNR | 89100008057 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
DE BRUYN - L MR | 89100048206 | 2006/02/01 | 0.07 | R14292.10
DE KOCK JA MR | 89100055495 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605,20
DE KOCK _ JM __ |MR | 89100070384 | 2011/10/01 | 0.01 R 2 586,73
DE LANGE B MNR | 89100047719 | 2005/12/01 |  0.07 _R14643.03
DE MEYER A MISS | 89100047678 | 2007/01/01 | 006 | _R12401,58
DEBEILA KB |MR | 89100068798 | 2009/08/01 |  0.03 R 7063.98
DHLADHLA ~_RA MR | 89100012177 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 'R 18605.20
[DHLADHLA MJ _ [MR | 89100055402 | 2006/09/01 | 0.08 R13092.13
DHLADHLA _/BJ  [MR | 89100065667 | 2008/05/01 | 0.05 R 9650.70
DHLAMINI B [MR | 89100010241 | 2004/01/01 | 0.0 |  R18 605.20
DHLAMINI ) LA |MS 89100058674 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 ~ R18605.20
DIALE MM IMR | 89100031299 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18605.20
DIEDERIKS _|PJ MR | 89100044138 | 2005/01/01 | 008 | R 1653355
DIKETANE MH  IMR | 89100026259 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 1860520
DIPHOFA K IMR | 89100028628 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
DIPHOFA D [MR | 89100029593 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 'R 18 605.20
DIPHOFA M [MR | 89100033503 | 2004/01/01 | _ 0.09 R 18 605.20
DIPHOFA LM [MR | 89100045591 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18 605, 20
DIPPENAAR Js MR | 89100067696 | 2009/02/01 | 0.04 R 8 088.48
DLADLA J |MR | 89100004989 | 2004/01/01 | 0.0 R 18 605.20|
DLADLA B MR | 89100011226 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18605.20
DLADLA " |A |MR | 89100048251 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18605.20
DLADLA - |BP T |MR | 89100044073 | 2007/01/01 | 0.06 | R 12 401.58
DLAMINI ____|E MR | 89100022411 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
DLAMINI P MR | 89100023805 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 | R 18605.20
DLAMINI J__IMR | 89100031718 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | _R 18 605.20
DLAMINI _ISBK _[MR | 89100044279 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 "R18605.20
DLAMINI W MR | 80100044286 | 2004/01/01  0.09 _ R18605.20
DLAMINI /AN |[MR | 89100051592 ,;nmmwm | 0.09 R 1860520
DLAMINI__ ME  IMR | 89100065408 | 2008/04/01 | 0.05 | — R982051
DLAMINI - PD MR | 89100086295 | 2008/09/01 oo4 | R 8054.50
DLAMINI FC____|MRS | 89100068554 | 2009/05/01 | 0.04 __R758472
DLOZI ] PZ MR | 89100029713 | 2004/01/01 0,09 R 18 605.20
DLULA M MR | 89100027478 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
DOL B MR | 89100043799 | 2004/01/01 . 0.09 R 18 605,20
DORRY __|AC___|MR__| 89100068578 | 2009/05/01 | 0.04 _R7584.72
DU PLESSIS GC MR__| 89100056385 | 2008/01/01 | 005 | R 10 335,59
DU PREEZ B JB MNR | 89100007704 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18805.20
DUANE __ISW_IMR | 89100024811 | 2004/01/01 :  0.09 R 18 605.20
DUBAZANE DS MR | 89100047726 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
DUBE D MR | 89100014254 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
DUBE M MR | 89100029995 | 2004/01/01 009 R 18 605.20
EGEN EE MR | 89100070078 | 2011/01/01 | 0.02 R 4 131.97
ENSLIN IR MNR | 89100059257 ! 2004/01/01 | 009 |~ R1860520
ENSLIN JM MNR | 89100053057 | 2005/09/01 | 0.07 __ R15158.11
ERASMUS JP MNR | 89100062921 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18605.20
FANI M MR 89100030568 | 2004/01/01 |  0.08 R 18 605.20
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EYETHUMED MEDICAL AID SCHEME
REGISTRAR'S REFERENCE NUMBER: BMU1585
FIRST & FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

Distribution Account

Surname Tnitials | Title WMiem No. Join Date | Fraction | Total Dividend
FELEFELE |z IMR | 89100025993 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 "R 18 605.20
FOURIE ~|cs  [MNR | 89100046992 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18 605.20
FOURIE SF MNR | 89100058295 | 2004/01/01 | _0.09 R 1860520
FUHRI G MR | 89100070377 | 2011/09/01 | 0.01 | R 2 756.54
FUNGA MA MNR | 89100052625 "_\2004,*01:0_1 009 |  R18605.20
GAMA N MR | 89100015253 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 1860520
GARANE ks |MR | 89100041881 | 2007/11/01 | 005 | R 10680.87
GAZU o MR | 89100041131 | 2004/01/01 | 008 | R 18605.20
GCABASHE |F IMR_ | 89100062512 | 2004/01/01 | 008 | R 1860520
GCUME [P MR | 89100036115 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18605.20
GEBASHE - J (MR | 89100053291 | 2004/01/01 | 0,08 "R 18605.20
GERBER HS | 89100006918 | 2005/01/01 | 0.08 R 1653355
GERHARDT |GR | MR | 89100056196 | 2006/10/01 | 0.06 R12922.32
GERMISHUYS ~_|WD  |MNR | 89100061795 | 2008/01/01 | 0.07 R 14 467,57
GININDA |4 MR | 89100020468 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18 605.20
GORDON ~_IsN MR | 89100026345 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
GROBLER SJ MR | 89100045728 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18605.20
GROBLER GE MNR | 89100053033 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18 605.20
GUMBI B |MR | 89100042202 | 2007/01/01 | 0.06 | R 12401.58
GWANGA ~IN_ MR | 89100028082 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605,20
GWEBU ~|sM_ [MR | 89100018982 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18 605.20
GWEBU ~IBs  |MR | 89100002589 | 2005/01/01 | 0.08 | R 16 533,55
HADEBE . |RB MR 89100006822 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 1860520
HADEBE H MR | 89100011453 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
HADEBE [J MR | 89100012366 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
HAGGIS ~leH MR | 89100070425 @ 2012/01/01 | 0.01 R 2065.99
HARMSE [JLM  |MNR | 89100042714 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18805.20
HAUPT ) Jz  |MNR | 89100062079 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
HEUNIS HC MR | 89100008064 | 2005/01/01 | 0.08 | R 16533.55
HLAKUVA NAP  [MISS | 89100049614 | 2006/11/01 |  0.08 R 12746.85
HLEZA K MR | 89100024543 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
HLONGWANE K IMR | 89100052096 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18605.20
HLOPE S MR | 89100011594 | 2004/01/01  0.09 ~ R 18605.20
HLOPHE —lzd " IMR | 89100011305 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
HLOPHE IR MR | 89100012081 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 "R 18 605.20}
HOLTZHAUSEN JPG  [MR | 89100060473 | 2005/01/01 | 0.08 R 16 533.55
HOPLEY —_|FRH MR [ 89100003272 | 2005/01/01 | 0.08 R 1653355
HORN [JA  |MNR | 89100049212 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18 605.20
HOUGH FE MR 89100037602 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
HOUGH R MR | 89100009063 | 2006/07/01 | 0.06 R 13 443.06
INGWANE 5 MR | 89100020293 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
JACOBS D MR 89100065643 | 2008/06/01 | 0.05 | — R9475.24
JANSEN VAN RENSBURG JG MNR | 89100008136 | 2006/01/01 | 0.07 | R 14467.57
JANSEN VAN VUUREN J MR | 89100053683 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18605.20
JELE  Im  |MR 89100021670 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 1860520
JELE TH MR | 89100068585 | 2008/05/01 | 0.04 _ R7584.72]
JIANE W MR | 89100031141 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | "R 18 605.20
JIANE ISF MR 89100065746 | 2008/06/01 | 0.05 R 9 475.24
JIYA 1A IMR | 89100026833 | 2004/01/01 l 0.09 R 18 605.20
JIYANA SP MR 89100010148 _,2004.*0_*1_(_@_1._1_“ 0.09 R 18605.20
JYANE Y MR | 89100002857 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
JIYANE P MR | 89100031172 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
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EYETHUMED MEDICAL AID SCHEME

REGISTRAR'S REFERENCE NUMBER: BMU1585

FIRST & FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT
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JIYANE [P MR | 89100062543 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 1860520
JIYANE BL__ |MR | 89100068530 | 2008/05/01 | 004 | R7584.72
JIYANE R MR | 89100068853 | 2010/02/01 | 0.03 R 6 022,49
JOSEPH M [MR__ | 89100026998 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
JOUBERT ~les MNR | 89100045208 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
KANNEMEYER JP MR | 89100043737 | 2006/10/01 | 0.06 R 12922.32
KEYSER JM MS | 89100067541 | 2006/01/01 | 0.08 | R 16533.55
KGAPHOLA [P |MR | 89100022260 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
KGAPHOLA (S MR | 89100035082 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
KGOLE __ME _ [MR | 89100069333 | 2010/04/01 | 0.03 R 5688.54
KGOLOKO _IME MR | 89100067201 | 2008/11/01 | 0.04 R 8 609.22|
KGOMO JG MR 89100022277 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
KGOPANE M__[MR | 89100022387 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
KHABANE S |MR | 89100014041 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18 605.20
KHALANE M IMR | 89100021546 | 2004/01/01 I_ 0.08 | R 18 605.20
KHANYI NP MRS | 89100064730 | 2008/02/01 |  0.05 ~ R10160.13
KHOABANE _MK_IMR | 89100010826 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R18605.20
KHOSA M IMR | 89100020406 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
KHOZA F____|MR [ 89100031189 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
KHOZA EP__|MR | 89100038560 | 2007/01/01 | 0.06 R 12401.58
KHOZA KM |MR | 89100055581 | 2007/09/01 | 005 | R 11026.14
KHOZA - HR _ IMR | 89100010014 | 2007/10/01 | 0.05 | R 10 856.33
KHOZA DR - { MR | 89100056762 | 2007/10/01 | 0.05 R 10 856.33
KHOZA O MR | 89100065423 | 2008/04/01 | 0.05 R 982051
KHOZA ___|EE MR | 89100066549 | 2008/09/01 | 0.04 ~ _RB954.50
KHUMALO T MR | 89100024914 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
KHUMALO 3 s MR | 89100034399 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
KHUMALO i IMR | 89100040868 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18605.20
KHUMALO DD MR | 89100046150 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
KHUMALO DM MR | 89100051956 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18605.20
KHUMALO M MR 789100053349 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18 605.20
KHUMALO TS |MR | 89100057730 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
KHUMALO - NE MR | 89100060916 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 ~ R18605.20
KHUMALO AM MR | 89100063016 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
KHUMALO JT MR 89100068437 | 2009/07/01 | 0.03 R 7 239.44
KHUMBANE A MR | 89100058870 | 2005/07/01 |  0.07 " R 15 509,05
KHUTHAMA S MR | 89100050751 | 2006/01/01 | 0.07 | R 14 467.57
KITCHING JJ__|MR | 89100084699 | 2008/02/01 | 0.05 | R 10 160.13
KLEINGELD D MNR | 89100042178 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
KLEINSCHMIDT LM MNR | 89100038388 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
KLEINSCHMIDT IR MR | 89100069807 | 2010/12/01 | 0.02 ~ RA4307.44
KLOKIE s MR | 89100055859 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
KLOKIE ) G MR | 89100004051 | 2005/01/01 | 0.08 R 16 533.55
KNOETZE [C__ IMNR | 89100053466 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18605.20
KOK _JAM___|MR | 89100069845 | 2011/01/01 | 0.02 __R4131.97
KOMANE S MR | 88100010681 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
KOROLOSO E MR | 89100040383 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605,20
KoYe M IMR | 89100089649 | 2010/07/01 | 0.02 _R5173.48
KROG PJ [MNR | 89100008954 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
KRUGEL B JH MR | 89100002613 | 2005/01/01 | 0.08 R 16 533.55
KRUGER DJ_ |MR | 89100064871 | 2008/03/01 |  0.05 ~_R9995.98
KRUGER Dw__ [MR | 89100069852 | 2011/01/01 | 0.02  R4131.97
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KUBHEKA M MR | 89100057840 | 2004/01/01 R 18 605.20
KUBHEKA SE MR | 89100088138 | 2009/03/01 R 7 929.99
KUHN JM_ IMNR | 89100062804 | 2004/02/01 R18429.73
KUKARD |FJ MNR | 89100042123 | 2004/01/01 | o008 | R 18605.20
KUKARD FJ_ [MNR | 89100041038 | 2005/07/01 R 15509.05
KULUBE ~|BS  [MR | 89100024440 | 2004/01/01 R 18 605.20
KULUBE [TV [MR | 89100061393 | 2004/01/01 R 18 605.20
(KUMALO |MFP_ [MISS | 89100067878 | 2009/03/01 __R792099
KUNENE TOD  [MR | 89100014766 | 2004/01/01 R 18 B05.20
KUNENE W MR | 89100056418 | 2007/02/01 | 0.06 R 12 226.11
KWALL M MR | 89100022428 | 2004/01/01 R 18 605.20
KWITT  |Hm MS | 89100008088 | 2005/01/01 R 16 533.55
LAAS BJ MR | 89100084046 | 2006/06/01 R13612.87
LANE TA ___[MNR | 89100000440 | 2004/08/01 | 0.08 | R 17 399.57
LANGA __E_ IMR | 89100035659 | 2006/09/01 ~ R13092.13
LANGA CM _ [MR | 89100068224 | 2009/03/01 | __R7929.99
LAWU L s MR | 89100059068 | 2006/08/01 | R 13 267.60
LEANA 1d MR | 89100031196 | 2004/01/01 | R 18 605.20
LEDWABA P [MR | 89100022466 | 2004/01/01 | R 18 605,20
LEFOJANE LA [MR | 89100055639 | 2004/01/01 R 18 605.20
LEKALA - ME MR | 89100002022 | 2004/01/01 R 1860520
LEKOLA K |[MR | 89100031794 | 2005/01/01 | R 16 533,55
LEKUBO M |[MR | 89100015064 | 2004/01/01 | R 18605.20
LEMPE _\TA  [MR | 89100024842 | 2004/01/01 | R 18605.20
LEPOLESA _IMF_ MR | 89100050304 | 2007/04/01 | ___R1189216
LESUFI ] M |MR | 89100026895 | 2004/01/01 | "R 18 605.20
LESUFI _  |sJ |MR | 89100027681 | 2004/01/01 | R 18 605.20
LINDA NE MR | 89100024763 = 2004/01/01 | 0.08 __ _R18605.20
LINDEQUE FA___ |MR | 89100083377 | 2006/02/01 | R 14 292.10
LOKOTHWAYO _ A MR 89100046576 | 2004/01/01 R 18 605.20
Lusist SE MR | 89100020388 | 2004/01/01 R 18 606.20
LUBISI M IMR | 89100021838 | 2004/01/01 R 18605.20
LUBISI IV IMR | 89100022370 | 2004/01/01 __R 18 605.20|
LUBISI A |IMR 89100024512 2004/01/01 | R 18 605.20
LUBISI EG  IMR | 89100028563 | 2004/01/07 | R 18 605.20
LUBISI (T [MR | 89100030702 | 2004/01/01 | R 18 605.20
LUBIS| P IMR | 89100033424 | 2004/01/01 | R 18 605.20
LUBISI B SM MR | 89100005706 | 2008/02/01 | R 10 160.13
LUDAKA ND_ |MR | 89100060208 | 2007/01/01 | R 12 401.58
LUKAZI M MS | 89100015442 | 2004/01/01 R 18 605.20
LUKAZI LJ MR | 89100055770 | 2007/11/01 R 10 680.87
LUKE KM MR | 89100050029 | 2007/04/01 R 11 892.16
LUKHELE J MR | 89100010966 | 2004/01/01 'R 18 605.20
LUKHELE 1T MR | 89100033187 | 2004/01/01 R 18605.20
LUKHELE T™M  [MR | 89100056267 | 2004/01/01 | R 18 605.20
LUNDA ~lev MR | 89100059824 | 2004/01/01 'R 18 605.20
LUPUWANA S  IMR | 89100065650 | 2008/08/01 __R912996
LUTHULI Y MR | 89100048402 | 2004/01/01 R 18 605.20
MAARTENS HH MR | 89100064448 | 2008/01/01 ~_R10335.59
MABASO M [MR | 89100025092 | 2004/01/01 | R18605.20
IMABASO L MR | 89100027904 | 2004/01/01 R 18605,20
MABASO s MR | 89100028477 | 2004/01/01 R 18 605.20
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MABASO - B MR | 89100041193 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 _ R18605.20
MABENA ~ les MR | 89100002493 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 1860520
MABENA EJ MR | 89100005696 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 186054 20
MABENA sT MR | 89100006121 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18 605.20
MABENA VP [MR | 89100010595 | 2004/01/01 | 009 |~ R 18605.20
MABENA kW MR | 89100085361 | 2006/01/01 | 0.07 | _ R14467.57
MABENA BF  [MR | 89100068657 | 2009/08/01 | 0.8 | R 7 063.98
MABENA ___iMB___|MR | 89100069766 | 2010/12/01 | 0.02 R 4 307.44
MABHENA A IMR | 89100053181 | 2004/01/01 | 0.0 R 18 605,20
MABIDI R8s |MR | 89100069694 | 2010/10/01 | _0.02 R465271
MABIYA JM__[MR | 89100003533 | 2005/01/01 | 0.08 R1653355
MABONA S MR | 89100044293 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MABONA IMS___IMR | 89100067043 | 2008/11/01 | 0.04_ R 8 609.22
MABULE __ISA  IMR | 89100037956 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18 605.20
MABUNDA |F MR | 89100049834 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
MABUYA ¢ MR | 89100031907 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
MABUZA  |SJ MR | 89100022961 | 2004/01/01 | 0.0 R 18 605.20
MABUZA - J MR | 89100025944 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 188605.20
MABUZA ~ | MR | 89100029847 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
MABUZA RS |MR | 89100039813 | 2006/02/01 | 0.07 R 14 292,10
MABUZA TV MR | 89100046356 | 2007/01/01 ;‘ 0.06 R 12 401.58
MABUZA ___ | MR | 89100066226 | 2008/08/01 | 0.04 ~_R9129.96
MABUZA ~~ IMO MR | 89100069797 | 2011/01/01 | 002 |  R413197 97
MACHETE SS  |[MR | 89100013949 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
MACHININI . M MR | 89100033046 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
MADELA H MR | 80100022617 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 __R18605.20
MADIRE IN MR i 89100039246 | 2004/01/01 | 009 R 18605.20
MADLATHU ———  |[F§ MR | 89100057084 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
MADOLO JF MR | 89100080580 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R18605.20
MADONDO EM MR | 89100060428 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MADONDO B Jv _ IMR | 88100056535 | 2006/06/01 | 0.06 R 1361287
MADONSELA M MR | 89100024749 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605,20
MADONSELA JS MR | 89100034722 | 2004/01/01 | 0.8 R 18605.20
MADONSELA |AM_[MR | 89100084596 | 2008/02/01 | 0.05 _R10160.13
MADUANA MJ MR | 89100023843 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18 605.20
MAEPA E IMR__| 89100010997 | 2004/01/01 | 0,09 __ R18605.20
MAFATLE |E IMR | 89100013279 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18 605.20
MAGABA S MR | 89100000237 | 2004/08/01 | 0.08 R 17 399.57
MAGABANE AF MR | 89100056133 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 'R 18 605.20
MAGAGULA J IMR | 89100012627 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MAGAGULA P_____[MR | 89100027409 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MAGAGULA ~_|E MR | 89100031990 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MAGAGULA B J . _| 89100066611 | 2008/09/01 | 0.04 | _ R895450
MAGAGULA los MR 89100067641 | 2009/02/01 | 0.04 — _RB808848
MAGAGULA - MF MRS | 89100069742 | 2011/01/01 | 0.02 _ R4131897
MAGAMO K MR | 89100030489 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18 605.20
MAGEDI _ WM IMR | 89100051554 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 'R 18 605.20
MAGOHLO _IRP MR | 89100027942 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 ~ R18605.20
MAGOMA MG [MR | 89100041148 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 |  R18605.20
MAGUBANE M MR | 89100012328 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MAGUBANE _{BL MR | 89100052591 | 20@4!010_1__,},____9_,99 R 18605.20
MAGUBANE B MR | 89100057383 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18605.20
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MAGULEGO [P MR | 89100030960 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 1860520
MAHATANYA — |T  |MR | 89100003416 | 2005/01/01 008 | R 16 533.55
MAHLABA SK  |MR | B8100068451 | 2009/07/01 | 0.03_ R7 239.44
MAHLALELA IE___ |MR | 89100027760 | 2004/01/01 | _ 0.09 R 18 605.20
MAHLALELA [Fd_ IMR | 89100056205 | 2006/11/01 | 0.06 R 12746.85
MAHLALELA SN MR | 89100061702 | 2007/01/01 |  0.06 _R12401.58
MAHLALELA __IGM___ |MR [ 89100066518 | 2008/09/01 | 0.04 __R8954.50
MAHLALELA " |MP_ IMR | 89100066556 A 2008/10/01 |  0.04 ~R8784.69
MAHLAMBI : z MR | 89100042549 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
MAHLANGU e MR | 89100003863 | 2004/01/01 | o. 09 | R 18 605.20
MAHLANGU |AR MR | 89100007230 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MAHLANGU M MR | 89100007254 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MAHLANGU . bL MR | 89100009214 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 _ R18605.20
MAHLANGU K IMR | 89100009200 | 2004/01/01 | 0.0 | R18605.20
MAHLANGU - JB MR | 89100009647 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 ~ R18605.20
MAHLANGU M IMR | 89100011082 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MAHLANGU E__ IMR | 89100011178 | 2004/01/01 | 0.00 |  R18 605.20
MAHLANGU V. IMR | 89100011752 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 __R1860520
MAHLANGU |4 MR | 89100020231 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605,20
MAHLANGU — |d MR | 89100020482 | 2004/01/01 | 0.9 | R 18605,20
MAHLANGU ] L MR | 89100020901 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18605.20
MAHLANGU NJ MR | 89100022105 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
MAHLANGU T MR | 89100022253 | 2004/01/01 | _0.09 R 18605.20
MAHLANGU |6 |MR | 89100023094 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
MAHLANGU E MR | 89100023850 = 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20]
MAHLANGU g IMR | 89100023881 | 2004/01/01 | 0,09 R 18 605.20
MAHLANGU N MS | 89100025913 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MAHLANGU A MR | 89100026651 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18605.20
MAHLANGU S |MR | 89100026754 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MAHLANGU = T MR | 89100027117 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18B605.20
MAHLANGU b MR | 89100028305 | 2004/01/01 | 0.089 | R 1860520
MAHLANGU R MR | 89100029634 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
MAHLANGU s |MR | 89100030881 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 ____R18605.20
MAHLANGU TP MR | 89100031244 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 ~_R18605.20
MAHLANGU J MR | 89100031330 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MAHLANGU JT MR | 89100033091 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 1860520
MAHLANGU JG MR | 89100033242 | 2004/01/01 | 0,09 | R 18 605.20
MAHLANGU J MR__| 89100033699 | 2004/01/01 | 0089 |  R18 605.20
MAHLANGU J _[MR | 89100034162 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
MAHLANGU —Ic MR | 89100037853 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605,20
MAHLANGU A MR | 89100038993 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MAHLANGU A MR ™| 89100054142 | 2004/01/01 - 0.09 R 18 605.20
MAHLANGU A_____IMR | 89100057606 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MAHLANGU 1 MR | 89100062000 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 188605.20
MAHLANGU P MRS | 89100039631 | 2008/01/01 | 0.07 | R 14 467.57
MAHLANGU JM_[MR | 89100051248 | 2008/01/01 | 007 | R 14467.57
MAHLANGU 1K MR | 89100066185 | 2008/08/01 | 0.04 ~ R9129,96
MAHLANGU JP MR | 89100066642 | 2008/09/01 |  0.04 ~ RB954.50
MAHLANGU Mz [MR | 89100067373 | 2008/01/01 _! 0.04 R 8263.95
MAHLANGU ~ 1SS MR | 89100067407 | 2009/01/01 _ 004 | | R 8263.95
MAHLANGU __IPS_ |MR | 89100068516 |_2009/05/01 | 004 | R 7 584.72
MAHLANGU LA /MISS | 89100068808 | 2009/08/01 | 0.03 R 7 063.98
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MAHLANGU AR MR | 89100068450 | 2010/05/01 | 003 |  R551873
(MAHLANGU __|Fy IMR 180100070298 | 2011/07/01 | 0.01 __R3107.47
MAHLEBA S IMR | 89100024282 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605,20
MAHLOBO _IM__ |MR | 89100005373 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MAHLOBO - |B MR | 89100015105 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MAHONEY = ¢ [MR | 89100035769 | 2008/08/01 | 0.06 | R 13267.60
MAILA (M MR | 89100033724 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R18605.20
MAILA B M MR | 89100050012 | 2006/01/01 | 007 |  R14 467.57
MAILA ~_|[RM MR | 89100008111 | 2007/10/01 | 0.05 R 10856.33
MAISELA _F MR | 89100024392 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 1860520
MAJOE RA__ MR | 89100028769 | 2004/01/01 | 009 R 18 605.20
MAJOLA SD MR | 89100038216 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
MAJORO IGT MR | 89100057905 J 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
MAKANATLENG S MR | 89100030331 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | _R 18 605.20
MAKAU KJ  IMR | 89100060174 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
MAKELENI |m MR | 89100065313 | 2008/04/01 | 0,05 _ _R982051
MAKGERE J IMR | 89100007371 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 _R18605.20
MAKGOALE [MP_ [MR | 89100064352 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R18605.20
MAKHANYA Im IMR | 89100027423 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 __R1B805.20
MAKHATHU BF  |MR 89100064479 | 2008/02/01 | 0.05 R 10 160.13
MAKHUBU IMP MR 89100064943 | 2008/03/01 | 0.05 ~ R999598
MAKOBE M MR | 89100064486 | 2008/01/01 | 0.05 | R 10 335.59
MAKOLA MJ MR | 89100010887 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605,20
MAKOLA M MR | 89100028632 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
MAKOME s IMR | 89100021667 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 __R18605.20
MAKOSONKE S MR | 89100041650 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 __R18605.20
MAKUA M |MR 89100032281 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MAKUA MJ MR 89100032082 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 | R 18605.20
MAKUA s MR | 89100064400 | 2008/02/01 | 0.05 | ~_R10160.13
MAKUBUNG B M MR | 89100021333 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09. R 18 605.20
MAKUBUNG P IMR 89100022071 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18605.20
MAKUTU M MR | 89100023960 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MAKUTU M MR | 89100025580 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 "R 18 605.20
MALAKA M MR 89100015174 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
MALAU MTG _ [MISS | 89100002981 | 2005/08/01 | 0.07 R 15 333.58
MALAZA i ___JAD_ [MR | 89100025896 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
MALAZA . J MR 89100033613 | 2004/01/01 009 |  R18605.20
MALAZA M [MR | 89100044365 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 1860520
MALEBE PS  |MR | 89100037168 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605,20
MALEMA JT MR | 89100069326 | 2010/04/01 | 0.03 R 5 688.54
MALEPE M MR 89100011219 | 2004/01/01 0.09 __R1860520
MALEPE MS MR 89100061757 | 2007/10/01 | 0.05 | —— R10856.33
MALINGA KJ MR 89100028738 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18605.20
MALINGA K DS [MR 89100007993 | 2006/01/01 |  0.07 R 1446757
MALINGA M MR | 89100070559 | 2012/04/01 | 0.01 R 155090
MALOMA MS _ [MR | 89100069838 | 2011/01/01 | 0.02 R 4131.97
MALULEKA J__IMR | 89100004707 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MAMAILE N MR | 89100034595 | 2004/0101 | 0.09 | —~ R18605.20
MAMOGUDI LI IMR | 89100060655 | 2007/03/01 | 006 | R 12 067.63
MAMPSHE _ |k |MR | 88100054939 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
MAMPURU L MR | 89100025872 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
MANANA D MR | 89100032614 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
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MANANA SA MR | 89100038780 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 1860520
MANANA A [MR | 89100070456 | 2012/01/01 | 0.01 R 2 065.99
MANDLAZI J MR 89100054111 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R8s 605.20
MANGCOBONGA |z ‘MR 89100034777 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
MANGOATO B M IMR 89100023661 | 2004/01/01 0.00 | R 18 605.20
MANGUELA |IRN MR 89100008961 | 2004/01/01 009 |  R1860520
MANKABA |MN MR | 89100030922 | 2004/01/01 | 008 | _R18605.20
MANKGE MM MR__| 89100041629 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R1860520
MANSER ) _|CE IMS 89100055127 | 2005/01/01 | 0.08 R 16 533.55
MANTJIE A MR | 89100027650 | 2004/01/01 | 008 |  R18 18 605.20
MANYIKE M__ IMR | 89100014704 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 181605.20
MANZINI ME MR | 89100010454 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MANZINI P MR 89100024828 | 2004/01/01 | 008 | R 18605. 20
MAPHOSA i MS MR 89100048749 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18 605.20
MAPITSING M MR | 89100021498 '_ 2004/01/01 009 |  R18605.20
MAPITSING D MR | 89100029720 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MAQUNGO ~ |Z MR | 89100027784 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MARAIS " IFC |MNR | 89100038649 2004/02/01 | 0.09 ~R18429.73
MARAMBA z MR | 89100013180 | 2004/01/01 0.09 ___R18605.20
MAREE ' JS MNR | 89100008538 | 2004/05/01 0.09 R 1792031
MARIRI KJ MR | 89100066109 | 2008/07/01 0.04 ~_R930543
MARISHANE _IMA MR | 89100060930 | 2004/01/01 6.0 . |. R 18 605.20
MAROKA ___|PM___IMR | 89100068758 | 2011/01/01 | 0.02 | R4131.97
MARUPINYANE  |M MR | 89100066673 | 2008/09/01 0.04 |  R8954.50
MASANABC T [MJ MR | 89100025243 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | ~ 'R18605.20
MASANABO L PJ MR | 89100055598 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 _ R18805.20
MASANGO M MR | 89100005043 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MASANGO 1Js  [MR | 89100006530 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 | R 18 605.20/
MASANGO W MR | 89100013956 | 2004/01/01 0.09 | R 18 605.20
MASANGO N FG MR | 89100020822 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 - R 18 605.20
MASANGO J MR | 89100035563 | 2004/01/01 009 R 18 605.20
MASANGO JS MR 89100066082 | 2008/06/01 | 0.05 R 9475.24
MASANGU B JT MR | 89100021948 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18 605.20
MASEKO R MR 89100003801 | 2004/01/01 [ 0.09 R 18605.20
MASEKO ML MR 89100031811 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605,20
MASEKO |V MR | 89100032054 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MASEKO L MR | 89100032456 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R18 605.20
MASEKO JK MR 89100032542 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
MASEKO . |b___|MR | 89100037262 | 2004/01/01 | _0.09 | 'R 18 605.20
MASEKO NR MR 89100037657 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MASEKO S MR | 89100049717 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18605.20
MASEKO _|El__ |MR | 89100043115 | 2007/09/01 0.05 R 11026.14
MASEKO FB MISS | 89100069364 | 2010/04/01 | 0.03 R 5 688.54
MASEMOLA KB MR 89100037671 | 2006/01/01 | 0.07 R 14 467.57
MASHA e MJ MR 89100047049 | 2004/01/01 009 |  R18805.20
MASHA PR MR 89100067218 | 2008/11/01 | 0.04 R 8 609.22
MASHA Ed_ MR 89100067380 | 2009/01/01 0.04 R 8 263.95
MASHABA A MR 89100030173 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
MASHABA DOZ _ |MISS | 89100005335 | 2006/09/01 |  0.08 R 13 092.13
MASHABANE s MR | 89100027629 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18605.20
MASHABATHAKGA MP  IMR f 89100069096 | 2010/02/01 0.03 R 6 022.49
MASHABELA M MR | 89100011666 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
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MASHABELA TA MR | 89100024598 | 2004/01/01 |  0.08 R 18 605.20
MASHABELA TA MR | 88100068482 | 2009/03/01 | 0.04 __R792999
MASHALE s MR | 89100012517 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MASHEGO S |MR | 89100029328 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18 605.20
MASHEGO TR |MR | 89100068781 | 2009/08/01 | 0.03 __R7083.98
MASHELE ~ |[E_ |MR | 89100026376 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
MASHEWULA _IM_|MR | 89100027887 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18605.20
MASHIANE J  |MR | 89100010124 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R18605.20
MASHANE [ |MR | 89100015624 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 _ R18605.20
MASHIANE =Y MR | 89100041306 | 2006/01/01 |  0.07 __R14467.57
MASHIGOANE L MR | 89100044750 | 2004/01/01 |  0.08 R 18 605.20
MASHILE i | MR | 89100032157 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18 605.20
MASHILOANE I IMR | 89100024660 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MASHILOANE Il IMR | 89100060150 | 2004/01/01 | _ 0.09 R 18 605.20
MASHILOANE ~  J  |MR | 89100062660 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 1860520
MASHILWANE E MR | 89100014900 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
MASHILWANE MJ MR | 89100024189 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MASHILWANE B W IMR | 89100062983 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 1860520
MASHININI DV MR | 89100011068 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MASHIYA - T IMR | 89100027856 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
MASHUBA ~|cM  IMR | 89100004415 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18605.20
MASIA NS [MR | 89100027801 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MASIAH MJ MR | 89100008765 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MASILELA W IMr | 89100010777 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 | R 18605.20
[MASILELA __IPH MR | 89100011776 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
MASILELA ~~IP_ |MR | 89100027368 6 2004/01/01 | 0.0 R 18605.20
MASILELA B MR | 89100032968 & 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
MASILELA M MR | 89100044482 | 2004/01/01 0.09 ~ R18605.20
MASILELA INL MR [ 89100067658 | 2008/02/01 | 0.04 R 8088.48
MASINA N IMR | 89100022129 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18 605.20
MASINA R MR | 89100033125 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18605.20
MASINA VP MR | 89100000794 | 2004/08/01 | 0.08 R 17 399.57
MASINGA B N IMR | 89100022583 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MASOKELA b IMR | 89100032470 | 2004/01/01 | 0,09 R 18605.20
MASOMBUKA J MR | 89100030984 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
MASOMBUKA 4 IMR | 89100054379 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MASOMBUKA IS8 [MR | 89100059374 | 2004/01/01 | 009 |  R1860520
MASOMBUKA G MR | 89100056061 | 2006/09/01  0.08 'R13092.13
MASSINGA _INF__ |MR | 89100067232 | 2009/01/01 | 0.04 R 826395
MASUKU AK MR | 89100033572 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
MATEBANE KJ MR | 89100028848 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
MATENTSE M MR | 89100010306 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MATHABELA A MR | 89100028714 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MATHABELA B MR | 89100042398 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 | R 1860520
MATHE N [MR | 89100061269 | 2004/01/01 | 008 | R 18605.20
MATHEBULA Vv MR | 89100012476 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 | R 1860520
MATHEBULA 1 |MR | 89100023829 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 1860520
MATHEBULA __IMs__|MR | 89100028604 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 __R18605.20
MATHELELA S MR | 89100032999 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MATHIBELA PK MR | 89100010234 | 2004/01/01 | 009 R 18605.20
MATHIBELA S MR | 89100021625 | zooqmwm _________ 009 | R 18 605.20
MATHIBELA 'S MR | 89100022978 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18 605.20
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MATHIBELA _|B MR | 89100026888 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 1860520
MATHIBELA _|B_ MR | 89100051798 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
MATHIBELA ___IJN_ IMISS | 89100043088 | 2007/10/01 = 005 |  R10886.33
MATHIBENG J MR | 89100026936 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18605.20
MATHOBELA PT MR | 89100060600 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 ~ R18605.20
MATIWANE T MR | 89100013183 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | "R 18 605.20
MATLAKANENG L MR | 89100034801 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 188605.20
MATLALA B [MR | 89100030946 | 2004/01/01 | ©0.09 | R 18605.20
MATLALA - G MR | 89100008648 | 2006/10/01 | 0.06  R1292232
MATLULE M MR | 89100022435 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18605.20
[MATOSA ¥ MR | 89100025126 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MATSEBULA T MR | 89100032951 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MATSEKOLENG L8  |MR [ 89100066965 | 2008/12/01 | 0.04 ~ R8439.41
MATSHIKA M |MR | 89100012115 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MATSIE TR MISS | 89100048990 | 2005/07/01 | 0.07 R 15509.05
MATSIMELA 1IN |MR__| 89100022590 | 2004/01/01 | 008 | 'R 18 605.20
MAVIE L MR | 89100029737 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 __R18605.20
MAVIMBELA PZ MISS | 89100089041 | 2010/02/01 | 0.03 R 6 022.49
MAVUNDLA BR MR | 89100062024 | 2005/12/01 | 0.07 | R 14 643.03
MAYABA - SN MR | 89100054324 | 2004/01/01 | ©0.09 | R 1860520
MAYIYANE . |SE  IMR | 89100035635 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 | = R18605.20
MAZIBUKO CwW  [MR | 89100007711 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18605.20
MAZIBUKO —E MR | 89100027069 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MAZIBUKO E MR | 89100027715 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18606.20
MAZIBUKO A MR | 89100028367 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MAZIBUKO v MR | 89100067531 | 2009/02/01 | 0.04 R 8 088.48
MAZIYA ) 1A MR | 89100013585 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18605.20
MBATHA —IM_ IMR | 89100003227 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18605.20
MBATHA H MR | 89100023049 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
MBATHA IH MR | 89100048495 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 ~ _R18605.20
MBATHA FN MR 89100053727 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
MBATHA J MR | 89100053868 | 2004/01/01 | 0.0 R 18 605.20
MBATHA PM MR | 89100037028 | 2007/09/01 |  0.05 R 11 026.14
MBATHA _ __IHs MR | 89100067177 | 2008/11/01 | 0.04 R 8609.22
MBHUNGELO MM [MR | 89100054128 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MBIKO S MR | 89100053246 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
MBOKANE P MR | 89100023836 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MBOKANE _IA  IMR | 89100032504 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MBOKODA M E ‘MR | 89100038759 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18 605.20
MBONANE MP MR | 89100031158 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MBONANI S MR | 89100015143 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MBONANI ~_|PM_ MR | 89100030682 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MBONANI SB MR | 89100030881 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MBONANI M MR | 89100031237 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 |  R18605.20
MBOWANE —  Is — IMS | 89100010526 | 2004/01/01 | 0.0 R 18 605.20
MBULI P MR | 89100014072 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
MBUL ! . 1] MR | 89100052883 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
MBULI Ay |MR | 89100066305 | 2008/09/01 | 0.04 | R 8 954,50
MCCABE CH MNR | 89100059594 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605,20
MCEKISWA P IMR | 89100008552 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
MCHUNU |SP MR | 89100052584 | 2004/01/01 @ 0.09 R 18605.20
MCINEKA LM MR 89100054386 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 "~ R 18605.20
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MCIRA ZD MR | 89100045096 | 2007/02/01 | 0.06 R 12226.11
MDAKA P IMR | 89100012483 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
MDAWENI B [MR | 89100057091 | 2004/01/01 | 0.8 | _ R18605.20
MDLULI P MR | 89100024048 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MDLULI IMJ__ [MR | 89100042738 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18 605.20
MDLULI - MR MR | 89100003818 | 2005/01/01 | 008 |  R16 533.55
MDODANA ND  |MISS | 89100065533 | 2008/04/01 | 0.05 | _R982051
MDZIPA Wz [MR | 89100068860 | 2010/02/01 | 003 | R6022.49
MEBO J MR | 89100027090 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18 605.20
MELINJANA W [MR | 89100012548 | 2004/01/01 | 0.0 | R 18605.20
MESELANE 1z MR | 89100013327 | 2004/01/01 | 008 |  R18 R 18 605.20
MGIDI [EM  |MR 89100065698 | 2008/05/01 | 0.05 R 9 650.70
MGOJENI L MR | 89100015356 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 __ R18605.20
MHALI - A MR | 89100065203 | 2008/03/01 | 0.05 R 9 995.98
MHARI __IE MR __ | 89100027825 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
MHLABA M |IMR | 89100066525 | 2008/09/01 | 0.04 ___RB954.50
MHLABANE TB MR | 89100067414 | 2009/01/01 | 0.04 | ~ RB26385
MHLANGA [E__[MR | 89100026149 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18605.20
MHLANGA __|SW___IMR | 89100038405 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MHLANGA B J MR | 89100040534 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605,20
MHLANGA L MR | 89100049827 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 ___R18605.20
MHLANGA - E MR | 89100052670 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18860520 20
MHLANGA ) EM MR | 89100053703 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | "R 18605.20
MHLAPI | _|MR | 89100023063 | 2004/01/01  0.09 "R 18 605.20
MHLONGO ] N MR | 89100012919 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
MHLONGO [P IMR | 89100013619 | 2004/01/01 = 0.09 R 18 605.20
MHLONGO b MR | 89100020729 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
MHLONGO AT IMR | 89100022624 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 _R 18 605.20
MHLONGO EN_ MR | 89100027193 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MHLONGO /B |MR | 89100030599 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 ~ R18605.20
MHLONGO ~|BE MR | 89100042453 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MHLONGO MP  [MR | 89100056621 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 ____R18605.20
MHLONGO _|PJIMR | 88100009702 | 2004/05/01 | 0.09 R 17 920.31
MHLONGO w MR | 89100065674 | 2008/05/01 | 0.05 ~ R9650,70
MIYA GS MISS | 89100063195 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MKHABELA [SB_ |MR | 89100022318 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18 605.20
MKHABELA IR MR | 89100022758 | | 2004/01/01 | 0,08 R 18 605.20
MKHABELA E |MR | 89100034351 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
MKHABELA JO MR | 89100042673 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MKHABELA A MR | 89100049920 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MKHABELA _IBG  IMR | 89100055536 | 2007/03/01 | 0.06 R 12 067.63
MKHABELE EV__ [MR | 89100047829 | 2007/08/01 | 0.05 R 11026.14
MKHATSHWA MJ MR | 89100030032 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MKHATSHWA I MR | 89100031639 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
MKHATSHWA E MR | 89100033101 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
MKHATSHWA | AX MR | 89100040761 | 2007/01/01 | 0.06 R12401.58
MKHIZE M MR | 89100001793 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MKHIZE ] S MR | 89100025975 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 "R 18605.20
MKHIZE Y MR | 89100044619 [ 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MKHONZA N J MR | 89100011161 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MKHONZA ic_ MR | 89100036878 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | 'R 18 605.20
MKHUMANE \VFM__ [MR | 89100002204 | 2005/01/01 0.08 | R 16 533,55
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MKHWANAZI ] P [MR | 89100063353 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MLAMBO _ |BA MR | 89100004965 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18 605.20
MLAMBO |EM MR | 89100042501 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
MLANGENI J MR | 89100011438 | 2004/01/01 | 009 "R 18605.20
MLANGENI AV MR | 89100066501 | 2008/08/01 | 0.04 |  R9129.06
MLOTSHWA SP_ |MR | 89100031024 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18605.20
MMAKAU V__ [MR | 89100022404 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 | | R 18 605.20
MMINELE M__ |MR | 89100029294 | 2004/01/01 & 0.08 R 18605.20
MMOKELA |LP_ MR | 89100044200 | 2004/01/01 | ©0.09 R 18 605.20
MMOLA NE  IMR | 89100021364 @ 2004/01/01  0.09 R 18 605.20
MMOTONG M MR | 89100031550 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MNCUBE . /TM  |MR | 89100037781 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
MNCUBE B MR | 89100058272 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18605.20
[IMNCUBE J MR | 89100061805 | 2004/01/01 | 009 |  R18605.20
MNCWABE M IMR | 89100055024 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | ~ R18605.20
MNCWANGO MG MR | 89100029177 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MNCWANGO e MR | 89100039545 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18 605.20
MNDAWE AG MR | 89100064534 | 2008/03/01 | 005 |  R999598
MNDAWENI _|VH MR | 89100062907 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18 605,20
MNDEBELE VP MISS | 89100068561 | 2008/07/01 | 0.03 R 7 239.44
MNGADI __|Hm _ IMR | 89100069168 | 2010/04/01 | 0.03 R 5 688.54
MNGOMEZULU [sL MR | 89100051262 | 2007/01/01 | 0.06 R 12 401,58
MNGUNI M MR | 89100007694 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18 605.20
MNGUNI J IMR | 89100010564 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 1B605.20
MNGUNI L MR | 89100010935 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MNGUNI J___ MR | 89100020736 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 | R 18605.20
MNGUN] 1J__IMR | 89100027863 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 "R 18605.20
MNGUNI B NG MR | 89100001236 | 2004/10/01 | 0.08 R 17 054.29
MNGUNI - ML MR__| 89100067359 | 2009/01/01 | 0.04 | | R 8 263.95
MNGUNI N [MISS | 89100068523 | 2000/05/01 [ 0.04 | R7584.72
MNIS| PP___|[MR | 89100036665 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MNISI _[MS MR | 89100039569 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
MNISI TS MISS | 88100039112 | 2006/09/01 | 0.06 |  R13092.13
MNISI EV MR | 89100068406 | 2008/07/01 | 0.03 | R 7 239.44
MNTUNGWA BJ MR__ | 89100068413 | 2009/07/01 | 0.03 | R 7 239.44
MNYAKENI e MR | 89100006736 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MOAGI L MR | 89100014292 | 2004/01/01 | _0.09 R 18 605,20
MODISE IT  |[MR | 89100055763 | 2006/11/01 | 0.06 R 12 746.85
MOFOKENG - P MR | 89100035123 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MOGANE E____ IMR | 89100023317 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MOGODI SA  |[MR | 89100062965 | 2005/03/01 | 0.08 R 16 199.60
MOGOLA - PJ MR | 89100029816 | | 2004/01/01 | 0,09 R 18605.20
MOGORU M MR | 89100028745 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
MOHLALA K MR | 89100028659 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
MOHLALA NL MR | 89100036548 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MOHLALA MP MR | 89100062086 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 ___R188605.20
MOHLALA JJ MR | 89100009158 | 2007/08/01.| 0.05 R11201.61
MOHLALA |KE MR | 89100069876 | 2011/01/01 | 0.02 | R4 R4 131.97
MOHLAPE 8 MR | 89100014429 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 __R18605.20
MOKABANE HB _ [MR | 89100026400 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MOKABANE _ BS |MR 89100056966 | 2004/01/01 | 0.0 R 18 605.20
MOKABANE KG MR | 89100068822 | 2009/11/01 | 0.03 R 6 543.23
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MOKGOTHO s MR | 89100025384 | 2004/01/01 = 0.09 | R 1860520
MOKOANA SE MR | 89100041021 | 2007/12/01 | 005 | ~ R10511.06
MOKOENA M MR | 89100011288 | 2004/01/01 | 009 |  R18 605.20
MOKOENA M IMR | 89100011374 | 2004/01/01  0.09 R 18605.20
MOKOENA - MS MR | 89100028068 | 2004/01/01 | 0.0 | R 18605.20
MOKOENA L MISS | 89100064558 & 2008/02/01 | 0.05 ~R10160.13
MOKOENA TL IMR | 89100088640 | 2009/08/01 | 003 [ R706398
MOKOENA KD MR 89100089546 | 2010/04/01 0.03 _ _R568854
MOKOFANE T MR | 89100013365 | 2004/01/01 009 R 18 605.20
MOKWENA JH MR | 89100005218 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605,20
MOKWENA _IF_ MR | 89100011769 | 2004/01/01 | 0,09 R 18 605.20
MOKWENA /A [MR | 89100034306 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605,20
MOKWENA ____|CE___IMR | 89100001669 | 2005/01/01 | 0.08 _ _R1653355
MOKWENA A  IMR | 89100067036 | 2008/11/01 | 004 |  RB609.22 22
MOLELI M MR | 89100007388 | 2008/11/01 | 0.08 | R 12 746.88 85
MOLETSANE WB MR | 89100021917 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18606.20
MOLISE SA __IMR | 89100046961 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605,20
MOLOKWANE _[WSM__[MR | 89100065382 | 2008/04/01 | 0.05 R 982051
MOLOTJA S MR | 89100032315 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MOLOTO ™ MR | 89100052986 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MONA M MR | 89100020891 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
MONGALE P MR | 89100011013 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
MONORENG JJ_IMR | 89100010928 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MOREKU [H MR | 89100027894 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MOREKU RT MR | 89100065595 | 2008/05/01 | 0.05 R 9650.70
MORETSELE N IMR | 89100031567 | 2004/01/01 | 008 | R 1860520
MORETSELE i MR | 89100036249 | 2006/09/01 | 0.06 R 13092.13
MOSEA N MR | 89100013750 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
MOSEA A MR | 89100058454 | 2004/01/01 | 0.0 R 18605.20
MOSEHLA P MR | 89100010643 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 _ R1860520
MOSEHLA HJ MR | 89100061740 | 2004/01/01 002 | = R18605.20
MOSTERT PJ ___IMNR | 89100061252 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
MOTAU PM__ [MR | 89100045807 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18 605.20
MOTAU _|Ks MR__| 89100063724 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18605.20

- [MOTHA A MR | 89100044499 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 805.20
MOTHA P IMR | 89100045333 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
MOTHA |JB MR | 89100001621 | 2005/01/01 | 0.08 R 16 533,55
MOTHA SJ MR | 89100082684 | 2007/02/01 | 0.06 R12226.11
MOTHUPI J MR | 89100022507 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MOTSHWENE ZMm MR | 89100004714 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MOTSHWENI MJ MR | 89100030788 | 2004/01/01 | 008 | R 18605.20
MOTSOIKHA JA__ IMR | 89100013853 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
MOTUBATSE MC MR | 89100058849 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 __ _R18605.20
MOTUMI A MR | 89100015473 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MOYANE R MR | 89100030386 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18605.20
[MPANZA B BS MR | 89100000898 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
MPETSHENI S MR | 88100000897 | 2004/09/01 | 0.08 __R1722410
MPETSHEN] T _rws | 89100054757 | 2005/02/01 | 0.08 R 16 358.09
MPHAKANE ~ |mD 89100061771 | 2006/01/01 | 0.07 R 14 467,57
MPHELA - M __MR 89100027447 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18605.20
MPHELA {BS MR | 89100067181 | 2009/01/01 | 0.04 'R 8263.95
MPHETENG s MR | 89100023915 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
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MPHUTHI [J MR 89100029108 | 2004/01/01 | 008 | R 18605.20
MPHUTHI ™ MR | 89100049669 | 2004/01/01 | 008 |  R18 605,20
MPHUTHI B MR 89100057596 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
MPILA - ~|A_ |MR | 89100011336 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
MPONA s IMR | 89100069704 | 2009/09/01 0.03 ~ _R688851
MSEZANE |BT MR | 89100060514 | 2007/02/01 0.06 ~ R1222611
MSIBI ~|A_ MR | 89100030221 | 2004/01/01  0.09 R 18 605.20
MSIBI DJ  |MR | 89100030953 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 ~_ R18605.20
MSIBI M MR 89100060758 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18605.20
MSIMANGO SL MR 89100028707 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 1860520
MSIMANGO JW MR B9100068664 | 2009/08/01 | 0.03 | R 7 063.98
MSITHINI W IMR_ | 89100029380 | 2004/01/01 |  0.08 ___R18605.20
MSITHINI SN MR | 89100003083 | 2005/01/01 0.08 ~ R1653355
MSIZA ~|aA MR | 89100024086 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
MTAMBO P MR 89100010687 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
MTAMBO 1z |MR | 89100023867 | 2004/01/01 . 0.09 R 18 605.20
MTETWA ~ IKH MR 89100068444 | 2009/07/01 0.03 R 7 239.44
MTHANTI SZ MR 89100048756 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
MTHETHWA SO [MR ‘ 89100009843 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 ~ R 18605.20
MTHETHWA A |MR | 89100027595 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18605.20
MTHETHWA M |MR | 89100027674 | 2004/01/01 0.09 'R 18 605.20
MTHETHWA FV___ MR | 89100031653 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
MTHETHWA |IMB IMR | 89100070339 | 2011/08/01 0.01 R 2 932,00
MTHETWA ~|A_ |MR | 89100006183 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 188605.20
MTHIMUNYE NP |MR | 89100004587 | 2004/01/01 | 008 | R 18 605.20
MTHIMUNYE S MR 89100026448 | 2004/01/01 { - 0.09 R 16 605.20
MTHIMUNYE ~Isv. MR 89100055206 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18605.20
MTHIMUNYE ~|sD MR | 89100062237 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
MTHIMUNYE ' INl |MR 89100070140 | 2011/01/01 | 0.02 | R4 131.97
MTHISE 4 MR 89100021890 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18605.20
MTHIYANE B XM MR 89100068987 | 2009/12/01 |  0.03 R 6 373.43
MTHOMBENI B MR | 89100013626 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605,20
MTHOMBENI B A MR 89100026314 | 2004/01/01 009 |  R1B605.20
MTHOMBENI ™™ MR 89100029012 | 2004/01/01 0.09 "R 18 605.20
MTHOMBENI F MR 89100033008 | 2004/01/01 0.09 'R 18 605,20
MTHOMBENI |9 |MR | 89100055976 | 2004/01/01 0.09 "R 18 605.20
MTHOMBENI DE MR | 89100061111 | 2004/07/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
MTSHALI S MR 89100010409 | 2004/01/01 @ 0.09 R 18 605.20
MTSHALI . m MR 809100015480 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
MTSHALI SM MR 89100058519 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18605.20
MTSHALI 5J MR 89100083188 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605,20
MTSHALI _|BJ MR 89100039002 | 2005/12/01 5oy 1 . R 14 643.03
MTSHWENE A MR | 89100012500 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18605.20
MTSHWEN| M MR 89100011233 | 2004/01/01 0.09 ___R18605.20
MTSHWENI D MR 89100031323 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
MTSWENI A MR 89100012270 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
MTSWENI B IMR 9100027320 | 2004/01/01 0.09  R18605.20
MTSWENI B M MR 89100049085 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 __ R18605.20
MTSWENI ML MR | 89100041863 | 2004/06/01 0.08  R17744.84
MTSWENI FJJ MR | 89100069340 | 2010/04/01 0.03 R 5 688.54|
MTUNGWA LA MR | 89100060181 | 2007/08/01 | 0.05 R 11201.61
MVELASE AS MR 89100049322 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
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MVELASE IAA IMR | 89100056717 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | 'R 18 605.20
MVUKELWA b IMR | 89100034533 | 2004/01/01 | 0.00 'R 18 605.20
MYENI ] MR | 89100027351 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
[MYEN ~H MR | 89100063463 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
MzZILA  Ips MR | 89100053947 | 2004/01/01 | 008 | R 18605.20
NAGEL IF_ MR | 89100014161 | 2006/01/01 | 0.07 | R 14467.57
NAICKER ) IR MR | 89100053284 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 1860520
NAIDOO 1§ MR 89100040840 | 2007/01/01 |  0.06 R12401.58
NASSON ___WR MR | 89100069302 | 2010/06/01 | 0.03 R 5343.26
NCHABELENG K. MR | 89100027777 | 2004/01/01 | 008 | R 18 605.20
NDABA W MS | 89100049528 | 2004/03/01 | 008 [ R 1826559
NDABA ) MS MR | 89100069986 | 2011/01/01 | 0.02 | R4131.97
NDALA M |MR | 89100030403 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 'R 18605.20
NDALA WS |MR | 89100031083 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NDAMASE v [MR | 89100060617 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
NDHLOVU J IMR 89100008394 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 ___R18605.20
NDHLOVU B HE MR | 89100013523 | 2004/01/01 | 0,09 "R 18 605.20|
NDHLOVU - D MR | 89100025030 | 2004/01/01 0.08 R 18 605.20
NDHLOVU E IMR | 89100061135 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
NDHLOVU JF____IMR | 89100085629 | 2008/04/01 | 0.05 R 9 820.51
NDHOVU M [MR | 89100028329 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NDIMANDE 18 IMR | 89100032865 @ 2004/01/01 | 0.09 "R 18 605.20
NDLALA . JE  IMR | 89100026390 | 2004/01/01 | 0,09 R 18 605.20
NDLALA Ks MR | 89100026479 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
NDLALA S§S (MR | 89100048608 | 2004/05/01 | 0.09 R 17920.31
NDLANGAMANDLA J MR 89100057527 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
NDLANGAMANDLA E MR | 89100060497 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18605.20
NDLELA ] PJ  IMR | 89100035707 & 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
NDLELA ~_|BA  [MR 89100043579 |.2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NDLOVU P MR | 89100021278 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NDLOyy | MR | 89100021931 L 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
NDLOVU MA MR 89100034375 | 2004/01/01 0.09 "R 18 605.20
NDLOVU w MR | 89100035288 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
NDLOVU S MR 89100036201 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NDLOVU JS MR 89100040754 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
NDLUNANI MZ MR | 89100059130 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NDUBANE B MR 89100022301 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
NDUBANE |84 MR 89100034272 | 2004/01/01 009 | — R1860520
NDWANDWE C MR 89100006808 | 2004/01/01 009 |  R18605.20
NDWANDWE SN MR | 89100036421 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
NDWANDWE M MR | 89100061214 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
NDWANDWE D MR 89100063054 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NDWANDWE NS MRS | 89100070171 | 2011/02/01 | 002 |  R3956.51
NDZONDANA CM__ |MR | 89100063793 | 2004/05/01 0.09 R 17 920.31
NEL | =~ MS 89100036830 | 2005/01/01 008 | — R1653355
NELSON PN MR | 89100070281 | 2011/07/01 001 |  R310747
NEMAPAKONI J _IMR | 89100010894 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 ___ R18605.20
NENE MM (MR 89100006437 | 2004/01/01 | 0.0 | R 1860520
NENE G IMR | 89100027306 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
NENE ~IF " IMR | 89100033194 A 2004/01/01 i_ 0.00 | R 18 605.20
NENE s MR | 89100035233 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NGALO WM MR | 89100069223 | 2010/05/01 | 0.03 R5518.73

Page 24




EYETHUMED MEDICAL AID SCHEME
REGISTRAR'S REFERENCE NUMBER: BMU1585
FIRST & FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

Distribution Account

Surname Initials T Titfle [ Mem No. Join Date | Fraction | Total Dividend |
NGCOBO B DS [MR | 89100037286 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NGCOBO ) Mi MR | 89100041870 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
NGCOBO |sm MR | 89100009568 | 2006/09/01 | 0.06 ____R13092.13|
NGCOLA M IMR | 89100054836 | 2005/02/01 | 0.08 R 16 358,09
NGELE NS MR | 89100001504 | 2004/10/01 | 0.08  R17054.29
NGELE - PF__ |[MR | 89100043610 | 2006/01/01 | 0.07 | R 14 467.57
NGEMA SP_ MR | 89100008796 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
NGOBE JM MR 89100014924 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18605.20
NGOBENI J MR | 89100031419 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | _ R18605.20
NGOMANE D _IMR__| 89100030575 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 ____R18605.20
NGOMANE PT_ |MISS | 89100040651 | 2007/01/01 | 0.06 ___R12401.58
NGOZO ~LF MR 89100009173 | 2006/02/01 | 0.07 | R 14282,10
NGQELE T MR__ | 89100008692 | 2007/01/01 | 0.08 R 1240158
NGQULUNGA NN [MR | 89100005634 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | ___ R18605.20
NGUBANE 7 MB__IMR | 89100037925 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
NGUBANE M [MR | 89100061094 | 2004/01/01 009 R 18 605.20
NGUBANE B MR | 89100058784 | 2007/08/01 |  0.05 R 11201.61
NGUBO S MR | 89100064565 | 2008/01/01 | 0.05 R 10 335,59
NGUBO - _|E MR | 89100084572 | 2008/01/01 | 0,05 R 10 335.59
NGWANE M MR 89100047197 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
NGWENYA e Z ___[MR | 89100015576 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 'R 18605.20
NGWENYA N MR 89100026510 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NGWENYA S [MR 89100033637 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NGWENYA B MR | 89100040857 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 ___R18605.20
NGWENYA 1B IMR | 89100045113 @ 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
NGWENYA | MR~ | 89100054908 | 2004/01/01 009 |  R18605.20
NGWENYA S MR | 89100047001 & 2006/02/01 | 0.07 | — R14292.10
NGWENYAMA 1 MR | 89100028099 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NGXONGO H MR 89100069539 | 2010/05/01 | 0.03 __R5518.73
NHLABATHI |EF  |[MR 89100045144 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | _ R18605.20
NHLAPHO MN _ |MR | 89100012878 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NHLAPHO P MR | 89100034849 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NHLAPHO - TH MR | 89100066559 | 2008/02/01 |  0.05 R 10 160.13
NHLAPO M MR 89100005689 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NHLAPO p D MR | 89100028350 | 2004/01/01 | 0.0 R 18 605.20
NHLAPO 8V MS | 89100043548 | 2004/04/01 | 008 | "R 18080,12
NHLAPO BM __ |MR | 89100002091 | 2004/12/01 | 0.08 R 16 709.02
NHLENGETHWA GS MR | 89100039071 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NIEUWOUDT JJ /MR | 89100003698 | 2005/01/01 | 0.08 R 16 533.55
NKABINDE JP MR | 89100028996 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NKADIMENG WGT  IMR | 89100040541 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
NKADIMENG MA MR | 89100040637 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NKADIMENG Ml MR 89100060727 | 2005/05/01 0.08 R 15 854.32
NKADIMENG TGF (MR | 89100063645 | 2007/09/01 0.05 R 11 026.14
NKALANGA S IMR | 89100011972 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NKALANGA E MR 89100012397 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NKALANGA M MR | 89100022916 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NKAMBULE s |MR 89100004611 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 1860520
INKAMBULE M MR | 89100022002 | 200« 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605,20
NKAMBULE MJ_ MR 89100023269 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 | R 18605.20
NKAMBULE B G MS 89100026352 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NKAMBULE 8 MR 89100036036 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 6056.20
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[INKAMBULE BO _ |MR | 89100047245 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 1860520
NKAMBULE __[FN_IMR™ | 89100065708 | 2008/06/01 | 0,05 | R947524
NKAMBULE DA |MR | 89100068106 | 2010/02/01 | 003 | R6022.49
NKGADIMA A MR | B9100033589 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 1860520
NKGARI M MR | 89100024103 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
[NKOS| ) JD MR | 89100001126 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
NKOSI .. BN MR | 89100010801 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18860520
NKOSI ] MR | 89100011501 _zqwm/m 009 |  R18605.20
NKOSI ) J MR | 89100013011 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NKosl MM MR | 89100013303 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NKOSI M MR | 89100014584 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18605.20
NKOSI M |MR | 89100020774 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
NKOSI Y IMR | 89100022552 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
NKOSI BT |MR | 89100025298 | | | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 _R 18 605.20
NKOS| A MR | 89100025353 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18605, 20
NKOS| b MR | 89100025968 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NKOS| ) J IMR | 89100027007 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
NKOSI BS MR | 89100031897 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
NKOS! _|FA MR 89100032896 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NKOSI NF_ |MR 89100032920 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 805.20
BRGet . J MR | 89100032944 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NKOSI _______|ss MR | 89100044640 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 "R 18 605.20
NKOSI B BF MR | 89100045278 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18 605.20
NKOSI A |MR | 89100047269 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
NKOS| = AP MR 89100058193 | 2004/01/01 | 0.0 | R 18605.20
NKOSI B PM__ IMR | 89100058636 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
NKOSI JV  |MR | 89100059800 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NKOSI MB MR | 89100080442 | 2004/01/01 | 0,08 _ R18605.20
NKOS| \VE IMR | 89100038340 | 2005/04/01 | 008 | R 16024.13
NKOSI ) I MR | 89100039057 | 2005/06/01 | 0.07 ~ _R15678.86
NKOSI MP MR | 89100041492 | 2007/09/01 | 0.05 R 11 026.14
NKQSI = N  IMR | 89100066532 | 2008/08/01 | 0.04 R 8 954.50
NKOSI - _[MT_ |MISS | 89100068619 | 2009/08/01 |  0.03 _ R7063.98
NKOSI & TP |MISS | 89100068626 | 2009/08/01 | 0.03 | R 7 063.98
NKOSI ____INW_|MISS | 89100069010 i 2010/01/01 | 0.03 | ~ R6197.96
NKUMANE E MR | 89100027533 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 'R 18605.20
NKUNA J MR 89100026118 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 'R 18 605.20]
NKUNA M MR 89100027870 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 'R 18 605.20
NKUNA T MR | 89100030513 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
NKUNA N MR | 89100063566 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 | R 1860520
NKUNA GPA MR | 89100035422 | 2006/01/01 | 0.07 R 14 467.57
NOBUNGA ME  IMR | 89100028051 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 ~ R 18605.20
NOKO CR MR | 89100008011 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NOMAKE M MR__| 89100066604 | 2008/09/01 | 0.04 R 8 954.50
NOMAZELE 4 E MR 89100028109 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
NOMAZELE pd) MR 89100065588 | 2008/05/01 | 0.05 ____R965070
NONDALA I8 MR | 89100024309 | 2004/01/01 | 008 | R 1860520
NQULUNGA MS | 89100054740 | 2006/04/01 |  0.07 R 13958.14
NSIBANDE B MR | 89100024866 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
NTHAKO M MR | 89100050720 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | _R 181605.20
NTHANGENI BR__|MR | 89100066123 | 2008/08/01 | 0.04 R9129.96
NTINBA A 'MR__| 89100030551 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
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NTJANE DA IMR_ | 89100031000 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 [ R 1860520
NTLATYWA B L MR | 89100054056 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18605.20
NTLEMO It [MR | 89100015071 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R4 18 605.20
NTLEMO AS MR | 89100065681 | 2008/05/01 | 0.05 R 9650.70
NTOANE 1K MR | 89100030795 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
NTSABENG J MR | 89100043830 | 2007/05/01 | 0.06 _ R1172235
NTSANGANI I MR | 89100025535 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
NTSHABA B MG |MR | 89100048598 | 2007/02/01 | 0.06 _R12226.11
NTSHABA - MM IMR | 89100069247 | 2010/05/01 | 003 | R5518.73
NTSHANGASE M |MR | 89100026826 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
NTSHANGASE ET  |[MR 89100044176 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
NTSHANGASE v MR B9100002675 | 2005/01/01 |  0.08 R 16533.55
NTSHANGASE ~INL  |MR 89100070133 | 2011/03/01 | 0.02 R3798.02
NTSHINGILA' SRR MR 89100010485 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 "R 18 605.20]
NTSWANE i KE  [MR | 89100056016 f 2004/01/01 | 009 | ___R18605.20
NTULI - L IMR | 89100002936 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NTULI S MR | 89100011147 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NTULI MP MR 89100011697 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18805.20
NTULI B M MR | 89100020853 | 2004/01/01 | ©0.09 R 18605.20
NTULI iy J [MR_ | 89100030692 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
NTULI ) Ivm MR 89100043081 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18605.20
NTUL JJ MR | 89100054812 | 2004/01/01 | 0,09 R 18 605.20
NTULI dl. MR | 89100004099 | 2005/01/01 | 0.08 R 16 533.55
NTULI AN MR | 89100044169 | 2005/12/01 | 0.07 R 14 643.03
NTULI N SJ MR | 89100057039 | 2007/02/01 | 0.06 _ R12226.11
NTUL - SM MR | 89100069120 | 2010/01/01 | 003 | R 6197.96
NXELE o _INP_ |MISS | 89100066989 | 2008/11/01 | 0.04 "R 8609.22
NXUMALO ) VK [MR | 89100003832 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
NXUMALO B MR | 89100010739 | 2004/01/01 008 ~ R18605.20
NXUMALO D MR | 89100029397 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18605.20
NXUMALO N MR | 89100061647 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NYAKANE E MR | 89100050359 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
NYALUNGU JM MR | 89100088176 | 2008/03/01 | 0.04 | —  R7929.99
NYAMA BA MR 89100047692 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
NYAMBI sJ  |MR 89100042484 | 2007/04/01 | 008 | ~ R11892.16
NYANDENI A MR | 89100053820 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
NYANDEN| ML [MR 89100009489 | 2006/06/01 | 0.06 __R1361287
NYATHI AM MR 89100010203 | 2004/05/01 0.09 R 17920.31
NYEMBE MG MR | 89100038508 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NYIRENDA IS MR 89100063580 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
NYUNDU B M MR 89100044066 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NYUNDU E MR B9100045357 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
NYUNDU J MR 89100048079 | 2006/01/01 | 0.07 R 14 467.57
NZIMA FM MR | 89100021694 | 2004/01/01 009 |  R1860520
NZUZA LJ MR | 89100006516 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
NZUZA EM MR 89100060978 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
O NEIL J MNR | 89100053648 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
O GRADY MF __ |[MNR | 89100046033 | 2004/01/01 | 009 |  R18605.20
OBRIEN JP [MS 89100026008 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18 605.20
OOSTHUIZEN AB_ |MR | 89100056528 | 2005/01/01 | 0.08 | R 16 533.55
OOSTHUIZEN 14 [MNR | 89100038632 | 2005/07/01 | 0.07 R 15 509.05
OOSTHUIZEN JM MNR | 89100045632 | 2006/01/01 | 0.07 R 14 467.57
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OOSTHUIZEN JF IMR | 89100057486 | 2007/01/01 006 |  R12401.58
OPPERMAN  IDH  |IMR | 89100035202 | 2005/01/01 | 008 | R1653355
PAKES ~_|bw  |MR | 89100004185 I 2005/01/01 |  0.08 | R 18 533,55
PALEDI IMB MR 89100043517 | 2007/04/01 0.06 R 11 892,16
PALEDI kA MR 89100056487 | 2007/04/01 0.06 R 1189216
PAPUDI ~ les  |mR 89100059477 | 2004/01/01 009 |  R18605.20
PEAKE g MR 89100035460 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R18605.20
PEETHUM P MR | 89100035374 | 2004/07/01 . 0.08 |  R17575.04
PETA _|PF MR | 89100040163 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605,20
PHAHLANG M MR | 89100014302 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 1860520
PHASHA M MR 89100010818 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
PHASHA ) 5 MR 89100028893 | 2004/01/01 008 |  R1860520
PHASHA - M MR 89100030142 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
PHASHA NT MR | 89100008473 | 2004/05/01 | 009 |  RA17 920.31
PHETLA M IMR | 89100021807 | 2004/01/01 009 |  R18605.20
PHIRI - [MC MR | 89100006004 | 2004/01/01 009 |  R18605.20
PHIRI A |MR | 89100030609 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18 605.20
PHIRI ~|D MR 89100038034 | 2005/12/01 | 0.07 R 14 643,03
PHOFU E MR | 89100021261 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 1860520
PHOGOLE J MR 89100032463 | 2004/01/01 { 0.09 R 18 605.20
PHOGOLE /S |MR | 89100032638 | 2004/01/01 0.09 | R 18 605.20
PHOOLO L IMR | 89100066666 | 2008/09/01 004 |~ RB8I5450
PHOTA M MR | 89100010715 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605,20
PIETERSE - M MR 89100046710 | 2007/01/01 | 0.06 | R 12 401,58
POLLEY SM MS | 89100044949 | 2005/01/01 0.08 ~ R1653355
PORTEOQUS L MR | 89100031749 | 2004/01/01 0.09 ~ R18805.20
POTGIETER |6 "IMR | 89100037884 | 2006/05/01 |  0.07 _ _R13788.34
PRETORIUS | MM |MS | 89100043988 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 | R 18 605.20
PRETORIUS ___IGR  |MNR | 89100043919 | 2004/04/01 | 009 | R 18 090,12
PUNGANI HH MR | 89100055000 & 2004/01/01 |  0.08 ~ _R18805.20
PUQANE J_IMR | 89100014601 ‘ 2004/01/01 009 |  R18605.20
QAKU & IMR | 89100048093 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 . R 18 605,20
QHENA e PT MR 89100055921 | 2007/09/01 |  0.05 ~ R11026,14
RACHOSHI N IMR 89100003258 j 2005/01/01 | 0.08 | R 16 533,55
RADEBE ~|OM  |[MR | 89100023486 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
RADINGOANA KP MR 89100057620 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
RADINGWANA GP MR | 89100049573 | 2004/01/01 009 R 18 605.20
RALIJO SM MR | 89100043177 | 2005/03/01 008 | ~ R16199.60
RALIKARIKI _.‘__l MR 89100013396 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605,20
RAMOTHIBE AS MR 89100031282 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605,20
RAPAKENG VR |MR | 89100056391 | 2004/01/01 002 |  R18605.20
RASELABE M MR 89100035037 | 2004/01/01 009 | R 18 605.20
RAUTENBACH D MR 89100051420 | 2007/11/01 | 0.05 R 10 680.87
RIKHOTSO _|eD MR 89100009544 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
RIKHOTSO NB_ [MR 88100069058 | 2010/02/01 | 003 | R 6 022.49
ROGERS R MR 89100002400 | 2005/01/01 | 0.08 R 16 533.55
SAMBO E MR 89100014247 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
SAMBO | J MR 89100024213 | 2004/01/01 | 008 | — R18605.20
SAMBO  |[E  IMR | 89100027234 | 2004/01/01 | 008 | R 18 605.20
SAMBO E MR | 89100027519 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R18805.20
SAMBO  |PM__ |[MR | 89100001872 | 2005/01/01 | 0.08 R 16 533.55
SAMBO MM MISS | 89100067562 | 2009/02/01 0.04 R 8 088.48
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SAMBO NP IMISS | 89100070418 | 2012/01/01 | 0.01 R 2 085.99
SANGWENI M |MR | 89100045467 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 _ R18605.20
SANGWENI M |MR | 89100068508 | 2008/10/01 004 R 8784.69
SCHMAHL |AGJ __[MNR | 89100040871 | 2006/05/01 | 0.07 ___ R1378834
SCHOONWINKEL  |R _ [MS | 89100008617 | 2004/07/01  0.08 R 17 575.04
SCHUTTE __|AP__|MR | 89100009977 | 2006/08/31 = 0.06 | ~ R 13097.79
SCrROoOBY _g MR 89100001487 | 2004/09/01 0.08 R 17 224.10
SEATILE ~IMR | 89100030544 | 2004/01/01 0,09 R 18 605.20
SEBOPELA AT MR | 89100067074 | 2008/11/01 0,04 R 8609.22
SEDIBE __IMs  |MR | 89100010179 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20|
SEGAGE M MR | 89100024921 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
SEHCANGU __IMS MR | 89100034296 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18.605.20|
SEKETE € IMR | 89100020358 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
SEKGALA _IMA_ IMR | 89100004202 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
SEKGALA M MR 89100013138 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
SEKGALA SM_ [MR | 89100028460 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 __ R1860520
SELEPE JT __IMR | 89100070250 | 2011/03/01 0.02 R 3798.02
SELOTA - _ipT MR | 89100041155 2006/01/01 | 0.07 R 14 467,57
SEOPELA L [MR | 89100034980 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
SEPUDUMO M MR | 89100013217 | 2004/01/01 008 |  R18605.20
SHABALALA BE (MR | 89100031581 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 | R 18 605.20
SHABALALA _ITF__ |MRS | 89100069371 | 2010/05/01 0.03 _R5518.73
SHABANGU A IMR | 89100011037 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
SHABANGU R IMR | 89100011154 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 | R 18 605.20
SHABANGU N MR | 89100022143 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18605.20
SHABANGU _ INE [MR | 89100028147 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
SHABANGU J MR | 89100035666 | 2004/01/01 0.08 R 1860520
SHABANGU W |MR | 89100045182 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 1860520
SHABANGU M MR | 89100049607 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
SHABANGU ~|s MR 89100068901 | 2010/01/01 | 0.03 R 6197.96
SHAKWANE SF_ |MR 89100045405 | 2004/01/01 008 |  R1860520
SHANDU s |MR 89100027179 | 2004/01/01 0.09 | R 18 605.20|
SHANDU _ A MR | 89100029658 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
SHANDU MK MISS | 89100064747 | 2008/02/01 | 0.05 ____R10160.13
SHEZ| ___|sx MR | 89100047575 | 2004/01/01 | 0,08 _ R18605.20
SHIBA ) J MR | 89100023544 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 "R 18 605.20
SHIBA VG MR | 89100049487 | 2005/12/01 | 0.07 R 14 643.03
SHIBA _MJ_ MR | 89100068420 | 2008/07/01 | _ 0.03 _ _R7239.44
SHISHABA T IMR | 89100036988 | 2005/03/01 _ 0.08 R 16 199,60
SHONGWE L MR 89100026297 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 | R 18 605.20
SHONGWE A MR | 89100027911 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
SHONGWE W MR 89100055725 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09_ R 18 605.20
SHOOBERT GD (MR 89100051059 | 2008/02/01 |  0.05 "R 10160.13
SHUNGUBE M MR | 89100033493 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
SIBANYONI A MR | 89100002558 | 2004/01/01 | _0.09 R 1860520
SIBANYONI FM MR | 89100012789 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18605.20,
SIBANYONI E MR 89100015655 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
SIBANYON] DD IMR | 89100034760 | 2004/01/01 | 008 | ~ R18605.20
SIBANYONI M MR | 89100052663 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 188605.20
SIBANYONI 1 IMR | 89100052780 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
SIBANYONI ~ |PT__ |MR | 89100055299 | 2007/04/01 | 006 R 11892.16
SIBANYONI IGM___ IMR | 89100059642 | 2007/06/01 0.06 R 11 546.88
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SIBANYONI B |sB MR 89100065416 | 2008/04/01 | 0.05 R 9820.51
SIBEKO K IMR | 89100022136 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18 605,20
SIBEKO T |MR | 89100032023 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
SIBISI M |MR | 89100070195 | 2011/04/01  0.02 __R362255
SIBITANA B MR | 89100062763 | 2004/01/01 008 |  R18605.20
SIBITANE L |MR | 89100082683 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18605.20
sByA T E MR 89100012737 | 2004/01/01 009 | R 18605.20
SIBIYA B A MR 89100021728 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | 'R 18 605.20
siBiyA 1J MR 89100028680 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
siBlvA Z___IMR | 89100030661 | 2004/01/01 0.09 __R18605.20
SIBIYA S MR | 89100030836 | 2004/01/01 . 0.09 R 1860520
SIBIYA P MR | 89100031622 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
SIBIYA - P IMR | 89100032016 | 2004/01/01 009 | R18605 605.20
SIBIYA ) __[BT_IMR [ 89100033053 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
OBl T MR | 89100033235 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
SIBIYA _|DM MR | 89100049896 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18605.90
SIBIYA~ \BD MR | 89100057170 | 2007/03/01 | 0.06 | R 12067.63|
SIBIYA _IAB MR 89100038625 | 2007/09/01 | 0.05 |  R11 026.14
SIBIYA - ISP MR | 89100047207 | 2007/09/01 | 0.05 R 11026.14
SIBIYA JE MR 89100066587 | zc)oamgmﬂ_ 0.04 R 8 954.50
SIBUNDENI ) E  |MR 89100030111 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
SIBUNDENI ~  |WN MR 89100069931 | 2011/01/01 0.02 ~ _R4131.97
siBUYI A MR 89100028481 = 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18605.20
SIBUYI - 1C MR | 89100030654 | 2004/01/01  0.09 | R 18 605.20
SIGUDLA _1c  [Ms 89100017419 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
SIGUDLA _[F_ IMR | 89100048275 @ 2004/01/01  0.09 | "R 18 605.20
SIGUDLA DF MR | 89100067029 | 2008/11/01 | 0.04 _ _RB609.22
SIHLANGU D (MR | 89100021539 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 1860520
SIHLANGU oM MR 89100067672 | 2009/02/01 |  0.04 R 8 088.48
SIKOSANA - W MR | 89100044547 | 2004/01/01 0.09 "R 18 605.20
SILANDA L MR | 89100032353 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
SIMELANE — MS MR 89100011790 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605,20
SIMELANE o S MR 89100013705 | 2004/01/01 009 | R 18 605.20
SIMELANE M MR | 89100023908 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18805.20
SIMELANE 5 M MR 89100029005 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
SIMELANE __|ZE MR 89100029940 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
SIMELANE TG MR 88100055701 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
SIMELANE ME MR 89100043627 | 2007/01/01 006 |  R12401.58
SIMELANE S8 |MR 89100065447 | 2008/05/01 0.05 R 9 650.70
SINDANE LS MR | 89100005641 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
SINDANE 8T MR | 89100058265 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18605.20
SINGWANE ___ME MR | 89100046411 | 2004/01/01 009 |  R1860520
SIRAYI ok L MR | 89100027241 | 2004/07/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
SIRUKU - J MR 89100023?02|‘ 2004/01/01 0,09 R 18 605.20
SITHOLE MS MR | 89100012067 | 2004/01/01 009 |  R18605.20
SITHOLE B MS | 89100015538 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
SITHOLE" " . A MR 89100020705 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
SITHOLE P MR | 89100025724 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 | R 18 605.20
SITHOLE gk IMR_ | 89100025748 @ 2004/01/01 |  0.08 R 18 605.20
SITHOLE = N MR | 89100029407 & 2004/01/01 | 0.00 R 18605.20
SITHOLE H MR 89100031512 | 2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
SITHOLE w MR | 89100056858  2004/01/01 0.09 R 18 605.20
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SITHOLE - S8 |MR | 89100057709 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 'R 181605.20
SITHOLE - KA MR | 89100000990 | 2004/08/01 | 0.08 R 1722410
SITHOLE PM_ MR | 89100010045 | 2005/07/01 | 0.07 ___R15500.05
SITHOLE HJ MR | 89100066484 | 2008/10/01 | 0.04 | RB784.60
SITHOLE NP |MISS | 89100068633 | 2009/08/01 | 003 | __R7063.98
SITHOLE _ NM MR | 89100069137 | 2010/01/01 | 0.03 R 6 197.96
SKHOSANA ) 4 MR | 89100015435 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
SKHOSANA P |MR | 89100022875 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18605.20
SKHOSANA A |MR | 89100023771 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18605.20
SKHOSANA |4 MR | 89100031046 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 | R 18605 5.20
SKOSANA AT MR | 89100006482 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 ____R18605.20
SKOSANA RM MR | 88100014515 | 2004/01/01  0.09 | R18605.20
SKOSANA 1B MR | 89100020224 | 2004/01/01 | 0.0 | R 18605.20
SKOSANA B LB MR 89100057778 = 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18 605.20
SKOSANA |KS  IMR | 89100061187 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18 605.20
SKOSANA JS MR 89100067445 | 2009/02/01 | 0.04 ~_R8088.48
SLABBER EC MS | 89100067480 | 2008/12/01 | 0.04 R 8 439.41
SMIT ) MEA [MR | 89100008129 | 2005/01/01 | = 0.08 | R 16 533.55
SMIT ) A MR | 89100036933 | 2007/01/01 | 0.06 R 12401.58
SMITH B IC____IMR | 89100009070 | 2006/12/01 | _0.06 _R12577.05
SMITH IPJ_ [MR | 89100067184 | 2008/11/01 | 0.04 ___RB609.22

[SNOER |JH MNR | 89100038869 & 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18605.20
SNYMAN |E MNR | 89100004312 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 ~ R18605.20
SNYMAN IRG_ [MNR | 89100060796 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 ~ R 18605.20
SOKHELA _MF__ MR | 89100064297 | 2007/02/01 | 0.06 | R 12 226.11
SPANGENBERG ~ |WHH [MNR | 89100039507 | 2006/01/01 | 0.07 R 14 467.57
STEENKAMP JP MNR | 89100047874 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18605.20
STEENKAMP DJ MNR | 89100062677 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 1860520
STEYN PM__ |MNR | 89100003526 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
STIGLINGH IR MR | 89100044011 | 2005/01/01 | 0.08 | R 16 533.55
sTOLTZ S _|MRS | 89100048378 | 2006/03/01 | 0.07 | R 1413361
STOLZ W___IMR | 89100068839 | 2010/02/01 | 0.03 | R 6 022,49
STORM |JA_[MNR | 89100041117 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
STRYDOM 1JJ MNR | 89100063205 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
STRYDOM DP  IMR 89100001250 | 2004/11/01 | 0.08 | R 16 878.83
SUKAZ| i MR 89100009867 | 2006/01/01 | 0.07 R 14 467.57
SWANEPOEL -|AC MRS | 89100037073 | 2007/10/01 | 0.06 | R 10856.33
SWART M ME | 89100037138 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
TAASO N_ [MR | 89100024426 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
TALJAARD JP MR 89100059446 | 2008/01/01 | 0,05 R 10 335.59
TAU MC MR 89100044420 | 2004/01/061 | 0.09 | R 188605.20
TAUTE R IMR | 89100000299 | 2004/08/01 | 0.08 | R 17 399.57
TEKANE BE MR 89100026187 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
TERBLANCHE J MNR | 89100064259 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18605.20
THABETHE = M MR | 89100022909 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R18605.20|
THABETHE H MR ! 89100034739 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18 605.20
THANGO = N MR | 89100033039 | 2004/01/01 | 008 | R 1860520
[THEKO N B MR | 89100031062 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
THELA M. IMR | 89100031165 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 | R 18605.20
THEMBA L MR 89100010856 | 2004/01/01 008 |  R1860520
THEMBA S MR | 89100015545 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
THEMBA 8 MR 89100023623 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20
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THOBEJANE M MR | 89100028161 | 2004/01/01 009 R 18 605.20
THOBEJANE  ~ IN  |[MR | 89100066659 | 2008/09/01 | 0.04 R 8 954.50|
THOBELA ) JAF IMR | 89100005816 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 | R 18 605.20
ITHOBELA  ~ —— |MB__ |MR | 89100031213 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18 605.20
THOKOANE T MR | 89100021711 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
THOKOANE IMA  IMR | 89100065337 | 2008/01/01 | 0.05 "'R10335.59
THOMO M IMR | 89100007027 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 1860520
THWALA e MR | 89100026462 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 1860520
THWALA - IS MR | 89100038474 \ 2004/01/01 | 0.0 R 18 605.20
THWALA __\PT____IMR | 89100056078 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18 605.20
THWALA m MR | 89100066570 | 2008/09/01 | 004 | R 8 954.50
THWALA 8 MR | 89100089474 | 2010/05/01 | 0.03 |  R5518. B.73
TJIE _IMA_ MR | 89100051224 | 2008/01/01 |  0.05 ___R1033559
TLADI PL ‘MR | 89100010382 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
TLADI ~KC MR 89100014687 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
TLOU R |MR | 89100013781 | 2004/01/01 | 0,09 R 18 605.20
TLOU 18 IMR | 89100026565 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
TLOU e BS  |MR | 89100031017 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | R 18605.20
TONGWANE JT  |MR | 89100024024 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 | ~  R18605.20
TONGWANE R MR | 89100025047 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
TSHABALALA IL MR | 89100033228 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
TSHABALALA LD |MR | 89100068671 | 2009/08/01 | 0.0 R 7.063.98
TSHABANGU |8V |MR | 89100056448 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18 605.20
TSHEHLA A MR | 89100015277 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
TSHEHLA (PN IMISS | 89100068602 | 2009/08/01 | 0.03 | R 7 063.98
TSHEKELA B |MR | 89100047465 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18 605.20
TSHEOGA MN_ |MR | 89100044705 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18 605,20
TSHOMA MA MR | 89100049164 | 2006/08/01 | 0.06 R 13 267,60
TSHONA 'Z MR | 89100059288 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
TSIE MJ MR 89100013169 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 R 18 605.20
TSOBOLO W MR | 89100031660 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605,20
TUIS ZA  |MR 89100061788 | 2008/02/01 | 0.05 ~__R10160.13
TWALA Gl MR | 89100036964 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18605.20
TWALA J MR | 89100064778 | 2008/02/01 | 0,05 R 10 160.13
UBISI E MR | 89100021151 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
VAN BILJON J MS 89100057166 | 2007/01/01 |  0.06 R 1240158
VAN DER BANK JFJ IMR | 89100042769 | 2005/01/01 @ 0.08 | R 16 533.56
VAN DER BERG M MR | 89100064682 | 2008/03/01 | 0.05 R 9 995.98
VAN DER BERG X JH MR | 89100070449 | 2011/12/01 | 0.0 R 2 241.45
VAN DER GRYP LW MR | 89100003351 | 2005/01/01 | 0.08 R 16 533.55
VAN DER HYDE [P MR | 89100054290 | 2005/12/01 | 0.07 R 14 843,03
VAN DER LINDE JDJ  IMR | 89100001937 | 2005/01/01 | 0.08 R 16 533.55
VAN DER MERWE DJ  |MNR | 89100008002 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 1860520
VAN DER MERWE __|TJP_ |MNR | 89100058038 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605,20
VAN DER MERWE JJ MR | 89100002826 | 2005/01/01 | 0.08 R 16 533.55
VAN DER MERWE FN__ [MR | 89100055110 | 2007/07/01 | 0.05 | R 11377.08
VAN HEERDEN E MNR | 89100057888 | 2004/01/01 |  0.09 R 18 605.20) -
VAN LOGGERENBERG _ [DP MR | 89100067476 | 2008/01/01 | 0.04 R 8 263.95
VAN NIEKERK PJ MNR | 89100008253 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18605.20
VAN STADEN JM__ IMNR | 89100062732 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18605.20
VANSTADEN ~——  cc MR | 89100069319 | 2010/05/01 | 0.03 R5518.73
VAN STADEN LJ MR | 89100069773 | 2011/01/01 | 0.02 | R 4131.97
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VAN VUUREN J_|MNR | 89100044406 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 1860520
VANZYL C __ [MNR | 89100048031 | 2004/01/01 | 009 |  R1s 605.20
VAYO G MR | 89100026716 [ 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18605.20
VENTER 1SS IMNR | 89100047472 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R 18605.20
VENTER _ICR___IMR | 89100000385 | 2004/08/01 | 008 | R 17399.57
VENTER MM IMS | 89100063762 | 2005/01/01 | 008 | R 16 533.55
VERWEY _/SC___IMNR | 89100037578 | 2004/01/01 | 009 | R18605.20
VILAKAZI WL MR | 89100053480 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 _ R18605.20
VILAKAZI N MR | 89100056346 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
VILAKAZI PR F_\yga 89100057273 | 2004/01/01 | 008 | R 18605.20
VILANE TH MR | 89100035697 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
VILJOEN _l6J  IMR | 89100046765 | 2007/01/01 | 0.06 R 12 401.58
VIMBA IR IMR | 89100028178 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
VUMA ~Is  |MR | 89100015370 . 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
WARD ) ) ISA IMs | 89100035831 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 ~ R18605.20
WENTZEL _|9H IMR | 89100008198 | 2005/01/01 | 0,08 R 16 533,55
WHITE  [J  [MR | 89100040950 | 2006/10/01 | _ 0.06 R 12 922.32
WILLIAMS I MS | 89100032975 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 'R 18605.20
XABA M MR | 89100027526 | 2004/01/01 | 009 |  R18605.20
XABA . IPV_ MR | 89100069584 | 2010/08/01 | 0.02 | ~ R4997.99
XHAKAZA ~[SB_IMR | 89100036476 | 2604/01/01 | 008 | R 1860520
XIMBA _/Z__IMR | 89100070047 | 2011/01/01 | 0.02 R4131.97
XULU CM MR | 89100036737 | 2005/05/01 | 0.08 R 15 854.32
YEKO i PW  |MR | 89100031376 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
YZELLE WP MR | 89100002431 | 2005/01/01 | 0.08 R 16 533,55
ZAKWE e FM__ MR | 89100060088 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18605.20
ZANDAMELA JP_IMR | 89100030977 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
ZANDAMELA BP MR | 89100065065 | 2010/02/01 |  0.03 _R6022.49
ZIETSMAN PL__ [MR | 89100048646 | 2006/01/01 | 0.07 R 1446757
ZIKALALA N MR | 89100003344 | 2004/11/01 | 008 | R 16878.83
ZIMMERMANN W___IMNR | 89100001820 | 2004/01/01 | 008 | R 18 605.20
ZIQUBU MT _ [MR | 89100069632 | 2010/07/01 | 0.02 R5173.46
ZITHA __IMR _ |MR | 89100028343 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 1B605.20|
ZOND FZ __ |MR | 89100040895 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605,20]
ZONDO MH  |MR | 89100062550 | 2004/01/01 | 0.00 R 18 605.20
ZONDO G MR | 89100063267 | 2006/01/01 | 007 | R 14467.67
ZULU |84 IMR [ 89100006190 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
ZULU E MR | 89100030472 | 2004/01/01 | 0.09 R 18 605.20
ZULU M___ MR | 89100061276 | 2004/01/01 | 0.0 R 18 605.20
ZULU HM _ [MR | 89100055567 | 2006/03/01 | 0,07 R 14 133.61
ZULU C MRS | 89100069144 | 2010/03/01 | 0.03 R 5 864.01
ZWANE J_ IMR | 89100021780 | 2004/01/01 | 0.08 _ R18605.20
ZWANE MM [MR | 89100062213 | 2006/01/01 | 007 | R 1446757
ZWANE T MR | 89100008097 | 2007/05/01 | 0.06 . R1172235
ZWANE §S___|MR | 89100055646 | 2007/08/01 | 0.05 R 11 201.61
R 20 975 112.22
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LIQUIDATOR'S AFFIDAVIT
In terms of Section 403(2) of the Companies Act 61 of 1873 ("the Act”)

|, the undersigned,

LIEBENBERG DAWID RYK VAN DER MERWE

the liquidator of Eyethumed Medical Aid Scheme (“the Scheme”), do hereby make
oath and say that the First Liquidation and Distribution Account that follows contains
a true account of my administration of the Scheme to date hereof and the debts
collected until this account are correctly reflected. To the best of my knowlegde there
are no further assets to be dealt with

T /

—7,#“”‘_7/
| [ —7

LDR VAN DER MERWE

| hereby certify that the Deponent has acknowledged t'hat he knows and understands
the contents of this affidavit, whlch was sworn and signed before me at
Rﬁkﬁfﬁ:ﬁ .................... on the... .day of Pugesl 2013, the regulations
contained in Government Notice No R 1258 of 21/ July 1972, as amended, and
Government Notice No R 1658 of 19 August 1977, as amended, having been
complied with.

QL(%D

CDMMISSIDNE OF OATHS

Full names:
Business Address: ANGELENE POOLE
Office: COMMISSIONER OF OATHS (RSA)
i.t.o. Section 5(1) of the Act
# 9/1/8/2 Randburg
27-7h Avenu T town North 2193
DAte it R T iisiiiassiapuananssing
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